
Precinct 101

OFFICIAL RESULTSSummary Results Report - Official
TX Washington County 260303 Primary 6300

Washington CountyMarch 3, 2026

Statistics TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Registered Voters - Total 1,344

Registered Voters - Republican Party 0

Registered Voters - Democratic Party 0

Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN 1,344

457Ballots Cast - Total 9 224 224

313Ballots Cast - Republican Party 6 151 156

144Ballots Cast - Democratic Party 3 73 68

0Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 34.00%

Voter Turnout - Republican Party 0.00%

Voter Turnout - Democratic Party 0.00%

Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN 0.00%

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM US Senator

Jasmine Crockett 107 2 51 54

Ahmad R. Hassan 3 0 2 1

James Talarico 32 1 20 11

Total Votes Cast 142 3 73 66

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 0 0 2

Contest Totals 144 3 73 68

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM US Representative, District 27

Tanya Lloyd 115 3 57 55

Wayne Raasch 8 0 5 3

"Stock" Castro-Mendoza 10 0 8 2

Total Votes Cast 133 3 70 60

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 11 0 3 8

Contest Totals 144 3 73 68
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Governor

Bobby Cole 16 0 9 7

Andrew White 10 0 5 5

Gina Hinojosa 77 1 38 38

Patricia Abrego 5 0 4 1

Carlton W. Hart 3 0 1 2

Zach Vance 1 0 1 0

Jose Navarro Balbuena 3 0 2 1

Chris Bell 16 1 11 4

Angela "TiaAngie" Villescaz 5 1 1 3

Total Votes Cast 136 3 72 61

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 8 0 1 7

Contest Totals 144 3 73 68

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Lieutenant Governor

Vikki Goodwin 92 2 47 43

Courtney Head 31 1 19 11

Marcos Isaias Velez 9 0 3 6

Total Votes Cast 132 3 69 60

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 12 0 4 8

Contest Totals 144 3 73 68

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Attorney General

Anthony "Tony" Box 49 0 31 18

Joe Jaworski 39 2 15 22

Nathan Johnson 42 1 24 17

Total Votes Cast 130 3 70 57

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 14 0 3 11

Contest Totals 144 3 73 68
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Comptroller of Public Accounts

Michael Lange 30 1 14 15

Sarah Eckhardt 87 2 44 41

Savant Moore 16 0 11 5

Total Votes Cast 133 3 69 61

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 11 0 4 7

Contest Totals 144 3 73 68

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Commissioner of the General Land Office

Benjamin Flores 86 3 46 37

Jose Loya 41 0 22 19

Total Votes Cast 127 3 68 56

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 17 0 5 12

Contest Totals 144 3 73 68

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Commissioner of Agriculture

Clayton Tucker 106 3 59 44

Total Votes Cast 106 3 59 44

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 38 0 14 24

Contest Totals 144 3 73 68

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Railroad Commissioner

Jon Rosenthal 99 3 55 41

Total Votes Cast 99 3 55 41

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 45 0 18 27

Contest Totals 144 3 73 68

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Chief Justice, Supreme Court

Maggie Ellis 105 3 56 46

Cory L. Carlyle 19 0 11 8

Total Votes Cast 124 3 67 54

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 20 0 6 14

Contest Totals 144 3 73 68
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2 Unexp

Chari Kelly 102 3 57 42

Total Votes Cast 102 3 57 42

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 42 0 16 26

Contest Totals 144 3 73 68

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 7

Kristen Hawkins 89 3 48 38

Gordon Goodman 41 0 20 21

Total Votes Cast 130 3 68 59

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 14 0 5 9

Contest Totals 144 3 73 68

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 8

Gisela D. Triana 94 2 54 38

Total Votes Cast 94 2 54 38

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 50 1 19 30

Contest Totals 144 3 73 68

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 3

Okey Anyiam 101 3 57 41

Total Votes Cast 101 3 57 41

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 43 0 16 27

Contest Totals 144 3 73 68

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 4

Audra Riley 100 2 57 41

Total Votes Cast 100 2 57 41

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 44 1 16 27

Contest Totals 144 3 73 68
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 9

Holly Taylor 102 3 56 43

Total Votes Cast 102 3 56 43

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 42 0 17 25

Contest Totals 144 3 73 68

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM State Senator, Dist 18

Erica Gillum 113 3 60 50

Total Votes Cast 113 3 60 50

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 31 0 13 18

Contest Totals 144 3 73 68

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM State Representative, Dist 12

Andie Ho 112 3 61 48

Total Votes Cast 112 3 61 48

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 32 0 12 20

Contest Totals 144 3 73 68

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Chief Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist.

Jerry Zimmerer 105 3 58 44

Total Votes Cast 105 3 58 44

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 39 0 15 24

Contest Totals 144 3 73 68

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2

Tom Baker 106 3 58 45

Total Votes Cast 106 3 58 45

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 38 0 15 23

Contest Totals 144 3 73 68
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 3

Marc M. Meyer 105 3 58 44

Total Votes Cast 105 3 58 44

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 39 0 15 24

Contest Totals 144 3 73 68

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Chief Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist

Sarah Beth Landau 66 0 34 32

Connie Gonzales 54 3 33 18

Total Votes Cast 120 3 67 50

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 24 0 6 18

Contest Totals 144 3 73 68

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 3

Veronica Rivas-Molloy 102 2 58 42

Total Votes Cast 102 2 58 42

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 42 1 15 26

Contest Totals 144 3 73 68

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 4

Julie Countiss 103 2 58 43

Total Votes Cast 103 2 58 43

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 41 1 15 25

Contest Totals 144 3 73 68

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 5

Amy Guerra 106 3 59 44

Total Votes Cast 106 3 59 44

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 38 0 14 24

Contest Totals 144 3 73 68
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist, Pl 7

William Demond 58 2 34 22

Derek Obialo 24 1 13 10

Michael Adams-Hurta 37 0 19 18

Total Votes Cast 119 3 66 50

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 25 0 7 18

Contest Totals 144 3 73 68

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM County Chair

James Corbett 87 2 52 33

Total Votes Cast 87 2 52 33

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 57 1 21 35

Contest Totals 144 3 73 68

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #1

Yes 136 3 70 63

No 1 0 0 1

Total Votes Cast 137 3 70 64

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 7 0 3 4

Contest Totals 144 3 73 68

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #2

Yes 135 2 70 63

No 2 1 0 1

Total Votes Cast 137 3 70 64

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 7 0 3 4

Contest Totals 144 3 73 68
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #3

Yes 134 3 69 62

No 3 0 1 2

Total Votes Cast 137 3 70 64

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 7 0 3 4

Contest Totals 144 3 73 68

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #4

Yes 134 3 68 63

No 4 0 2 2

Total Votes Cast 138 3 70 65

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 6 0 3 3

Contest Totals 144 3 73 68

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #5

Yes 134 2 69 63

No 2 1 1 0

Total Votes Cast 136 3 70 63

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 8 0 3 5

Contest Totals 144 3 73 68

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #6

Yes 132 2 68 62

No 4 1 1 2

Total Votes Cast 136 3 69 64

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 8 0 4 4

Contest Totals 144 3 73 68
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #7

Yes 136 3 70 63

No 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 136 3 70 63

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 8 0 3 5

Contest Totals 144 3 73 68

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #8

Yes 110 2 56 52

No 21 1 12 8

Total Votes Cast 131 3 68 60

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 13 0 5 8

Contest Totals 144 3 73 68

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #9

Yes 130 3 65 62

No 6 0 4 2

Total Votes Cast 136 3 69 64

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 8 0 4 4

Contest Totals 144 3 73 68

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #10

Yes 122 3 63 56

No 11 0 5 6

Total Votes Cast 133 3 68 62

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 11 0 5 6

Contest Totals 144 3 73 68
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #11

Yes 125 3 64 58

No 10 0 5 5

Total Votes Cast 135 3 69 63

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 9 0 4 5

Contest Totals 144 3 73 68

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #12

Yes 134 3 67 64

No 4 0 3 1

Total Votes Cast 138 3 70 65

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 6 0 3 3

Contest Totals 144 3 73 68

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #13

Yes 133 3 67 63

No 4 0 2 2

Total Votes Cast 137 3 69 65

Overvotes 1 0 1 0

Undervotes 6 0 3 3

Contest Totals 144 3 73 68
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Statistics TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Registered Voters - Total 2,103

Registered Voters - Republican Party 0

Registered Voters - Democratic Party 0

Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN 2,103

487Ballots Cast - Total 16 316 155

188Ballots Cast - Republican Party 4 124 60

299Ballots Cast - Democratic Party 12 192 95

0Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 23.16%

Voter Turnout - Republican Party 0.00%

Voter Turnout - Democratic Party 0.00%

Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN 0.00%

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM US Senator

Jasmine Crockett 217 11 140 66

Ahmad R. Hassan 9 0 6 3

James Talarico 71 1 45 25

Total Votes Cast 297 12 191 94

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 0 1 1

Contest Totals 299 12 192 95

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM US Representative, District 27

Tanya Lloyd 209 9 130 70

Wayne Raasch 26 0 17 9

"Stock" Castro-Mendoza 30 1 24 5

Total Votes Cast 265 10 171 84

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 34 2 21 11

Contest Totals 299 12 192 95
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Governor

Bobby Cole 25 3 14 8

Andrew White 18 1 10 7

Gina Hinojosa 103 2 69 32

Patricia Abrego 22 2 16 4

Carlton W. Hart 12 0 6 6

Zach Vance 9 0 6 3

Jose Navarro Balbuena 4 0 4 0

Chris Bell 55 1 37 17

Angela "TiaAngie" Villescaz 19 0 10 9

Total Votes Cast 267 9 172 86

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 32 3 20 9

Contest Totals 299 12 192 95

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Lieutenant Governor

Vikki Goodwin 142 4 97 41

Courtney Head 81 4 47 30

Marcos Isaias Velez 44 1 29 14

Total Votes Cast 267 9 173 85

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 32 3 19 10

Contest Totals 299 12 192 95

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Attorney General

Anthony "Tony" Box 77 3 53 21

Joe Jaworski 85 3 55 27

Nathan Johnson 101 3 61 37

Total Votes Cast 263 9 169 85

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 36 3 23 10

Contest Totals 299 12 192 95
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Comptroller of Public Accounts

Michael Lange 60 1 35 24

Sarah Eckhardt 156 6 101 49

Savant Moore 46 2 33 11

Total Votes Cast 262 9 169 84

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 37 3 23 11

Contest Totals 299 12 192 95

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Commissioner of the General Land Office

Benjamin Flores 186 8 122 56

Jose Loya 69 2 44 23

Total Votes Cast 255 10 166 79

Overvotes 1 0 1 0

Undervotes 43 2 25 16

Contest Totals 299 12 192 95

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Commissioner of Agriculture

Clayton Tucker 232 11 150 71

Total Votes Cast 232 11 150 71

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 67 1 42 24

Contest Totals 299 12 192 95

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Railroad Commissioner

Jon Rosenthal 226 11 147 68

Total Votes Cast 226 11 147 68

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 73 1 45 27

Contest Totals 299 12 192 95

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Chief Justice, Supreme Court

Maggie Ellis 196 9 121 66

Cory L. Carlyle 51 1 39 11

Total Votes Cast 247 10 160 77

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 52 2 32 18

Contest Totals 299 12 192 95
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2 Unexp

Chari Kelly 227 10 148 69

Total Votes Cast 227 10 148 69

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 72 2 44 26

Contest Totals 299 12 192 95

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 7

Kristen Hawkins 191 8 125 58

Gordon Goodman 62 1 39 22

Total Votes Cast 253 9 164 80

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 46 3 28 15

Contest Totals 299 12 192 95

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 8

Gisela D. Triana 218 9 143 66

Total Votes Cast 218 9 143 66

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 81 3 49 29

Contest Totals 299 12 192 95

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 3

Okey Anyiam 219 11 141 67

Total Votes Cast 219 11 141 67

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 80 1 51 28

Contest Totals 299 12 192 95

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 4

Audra Riley 226 10 150 66

Total Votes Cast 226 10 150 66

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 73 2 42 29

Contest Totals 299 12 192 95
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 9

Holly Taylor 220 10 146 64

Total Votes Cast 220 10 146 64

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 79 2 46 31

Contest Totals 299 12 192 95

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM State Senator, Dist 18

Erica Gillum 240 11 160 69

Total Votes Cast 240 11 160 69

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 59 1 32 26

Contest Totals 299 12 192 95

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM State Representative, Dist 12

Andie Ho 232 11 155 66

Total Votes Cast 232 11 155 66

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 67 1 37 29

Contest Totals 299 12 192 95

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Chief Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist.

Jerry Zimmerer 221 11 147 63

Total Votes Cast 221 11 147 63

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 78 1 45 32

Contest Totals 299 12 192 95

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2

Tom Baker 221 11 147 63

Total Votes Cast 221 11 147 63

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 78 1 45 32

Contest Totals 299 12 192 95
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 3

Marc M. Meyer 215 10 143 62

Total Votes Cast 215 10 143 62

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 84 2 49 33

Contest Totals 299 12 192 95

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Chief Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist

Sarah Beth Landau 135 6 91 38

Connie Gonzales 111 5 71 35

Total Votes Cast 246 11 162 73

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 53 1 30 22

Contest Totals 299 12 192 95

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 3

Veronica Rivas-Molloy 219 10 144 65

Total Votes Cast 219 10 144 65

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 80 2 48 30

Contest Totals 299 12 192 95

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 4

Julie Countiss 220 11 145 64

Total Votes Cast 220 11 145 64

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 79 1 47 31

Contest Totals 299 12 192 95

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 5

Amy Guerra 222 11 146 65

Total Votes Cast 222 11 146 65

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 77 1 46 30

Contest Totals 299 12 192 95
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist, Pl 7

William Demond 99 4 67 28

Derek Obialo 79 3 56 20

Michael Adams-Hurta 68 3 38 27

Total Votes Cast 246 10 161 75

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 53 2 31 20

Contest Totals 299 12 192 95

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM County Chair

James Corbett 205 10 134 61

Total Votes Cast 205 10 134 61

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 94 2 58 34

Contest Totals 299 12 192 95

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #1

Yes 284 12 179 93

No 7 0 7 0

Total Votes Cast 291 12 186 93

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 8 0 6 2

Contest Totals 299 12 192 95

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #2

Yes 272 11 174 87

No 14 1 9 4

Total Votes Cast 286 12 183 91

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 13 0 9 4

Contest Totals 299 12 192 95
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #3

Yes 265 10 167 88

No 21 1 16 4

Total Votes Cast 286 11 183 92

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 13 1 9 3

Contest Totals 299 12 192 95

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #4

Yes 281 10 178 93

No 6 1 5 0

Total Votes Cast 287 11 183 93

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 12 1 9 2

Contest Totals 299 12 192 95

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #5

Yes 276 11 177 88

No 11 0 8 3

Total Votes Cast 287 11 185 91

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 12 1 7 4

Contest Totals 299 12 192 95

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #6

Yes 265 11 169 85

No 23 0 17 6

Total Votes Cast 288 11 186 91

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 11 1 6 4

Contest Totals 299 12 192 95
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #7

Yes 284 12 180 92

No 6 0 6 0

Total Votes Cast 290 12 186 92

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 9 0 6 3

Contest Totals 299 12 192 95

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #8

Yes 234 11 145 78

No 48 1 36 11

Total Votes Cast 282 12 181 89

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 17 0 11 6

Contest Totals 299 12 192 95

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #9

Yes 273 10 175 88

No 14 1 9 4

Total Votes Cast 287 11 184 92

Overvotes 1 0 0 1

Undervotes 11 1 8 2

Contest Totals 299 12 192 95

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #10

Yes 256 7 162 87

No 29 4 21 4

Total Votes Cast 285 11 183 91

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 14 1 9 4

Contest Totals 299 12 192 95
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Washington CountyMarch 3, 2026

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #11

Yes 263 9 168 86

No 25 3 17 5

Total Votes Cast 288 12 185 91

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 11 0 7 4

Contest Totals 299 12 192 95

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #12

Yes 282 11 181 90

No 6 0 4 2

Total Votes Cast 288 11 185 92

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 11 1 7 3

Contest Totals 299 12 192 95

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #13

Yes 279 11 178 90

No 10 0 8 2

Total Votes Cast 289 11 186 92

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 10 1 6 3

Contest Totals 299 12 192 95
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Statistics TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Registered Voters - Total 1,166

Registered Voters - Republican Party 0

Registered Voters - Democratic Party 0

Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN 1,166

408Ballots Cast - Total 5 246 157

344Ballots Cast - Republican Party 4 208 132

64Ballots Cast - Democratic Party 1 38 25

0Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 34.99%

Voter Turnout - Republican Party 0.00%

Voter Turnout - Democratic Party 0.00%

Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN 0.00%

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM US Senator

Jasmine Crockett 37 0 19 18

Ahmad R. Hassan 1 0 1 0

James Talarico 24 0 17 7

Total Votes Cast 62 0 37 25

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 1 1 0

Contest Totals 64 1 38 25

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM US Representative, District 27

Tanya Lloyd 41 0 24 17

Wayne Raasch 6 0 5 1

"Stock" Castro-Mendoza 7 0 4 3

Total Votes Cast 54 0 33 21

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 10 1 5 4

Contest Totals 64 1 38 25
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Washington CountyMarch 3, 2026

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Governor

Bobby Cole 3 0 0 3

Andrew White 5 0 3 2

Gina Hinojosa 31 0 19 12

Patricia Abrego 4 0 3 1

Carlton W. Hart 3 0 2 1

Zach Vance 0 0 0 0

Jose Navarro Balbuena 0 0 0 0

Chris Bell 8 0 5 3

Angela "TiaAngie" Villescaz 2 0 2 0

Total Votes Cast 56 0 34 22

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 8 1 4 3

Contest Totals 64 1 38 25

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Lieutenant Governor

Vikki Goodwin 28 0 13 15

Courtney Head 12 0 10 2

Marcos Isaias Velez 15 0 11 4

Total Votes Cast 55 0 34 21

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 9 1 4 4

Contest Totals 64 1 38 25

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Attorney General

Anthony "Tony" Box 19 0 10 9

Joe Jaworski 18 0 11 7

Nathan Johnson 16 0 11 5

Total Votes Cast 53 0 32 21

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 11 1 6 4

Contest Totals 64 1 38 25
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Washington CountyMarch 3, 2026

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Comptroller of Public Accounts

Michael Lange 10 0 8 2

Sarah Eckhardt 35 0 21 14

Savant Moore 8 0 4 4

Total Votes Cast 53 0 33 20

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 11 1 5 5

Contest Totals 64 1 38 25

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Commissioner of the General Land Office

Benjamin Flores 36 0 21 15

Jose Loya 16 0 11 5

Total Votes Cast 52 0 32 20

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 12 1 6 5

Contest Totals 64 1 38 25

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Commissioner of Agriculture

Clayton Tucker 51 0 31 20

Total Votes Cast 51 0 31 20

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 13 1 7 5

Contest Totals 64 1 38 25

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Railroad Commissioner

Jon Rosenthal 49 0 30 19

Total Votes Cast 49 0 30 19

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 15 1 8 6

Contest Totals 64 1 38 25

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Chief Justice, Supreme Court

Maggie Ellis 43 0 25 18

Cory L. Carlyle 9 0 7 2

Total Votes Cast 52 0 32 20

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 12 1 6 5

Contest Totals 64 1 38 25
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Washington CountyMarch 3, 2026

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2 Unexp

Chari Kelly 52 0 32 20

Total Votes Cast 52 0 32 20

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 12 1 6 5

Contest Totals 64 1 38 25

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 7

Kristen Hawkins 44 0 26 18

Gordon Goodman 11 0 8 3

Total Votes Cast 55 0 34 21

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 9 1 4 4

Contest Totals 64 1 38 25

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 8

Gisela D. Triana 51 0 31 20

Total Votes Cast 51 0 31 20

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 13 1 7 5

Contest Totals 64 1 38 25

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 3

Okey Anyiam 48 0 30 18

Total Votes Cast 48 0 30 18

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 16 1 8 7

Contest Totals 64 1 38 25

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 4

Audra Riley 51 0 32 19

Total Votes Cast 51 0 32 19

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 13 1 6 6

Contest Totals 64 1 38 25
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 9

Holly Taylor 50 0 30 20

Total Votes Cast 50 0 30 20

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 14 1 8 5

Contest Totals 64 1 38 25

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM State Senator, Dist 18

Erica Gillum 50 0 30 20

Total Votes Cast 50 0 30 20

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 14 1 8 5

Contest Totals 64 1 38 25

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM State Representative, Dist 12

Andie Ho 50 0 30 20

Total Votes Cast 50 0 30 20

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 14 1 8 5

Contest Totals 64 1 38 25

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Chief Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist.

Jerry Zimmerer 48 0 29 19

Total Votes Cast 48 0 29 19

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 16 1 9 6

Contest Totals 64 1 38 25

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2

Tom Baker 47 0 29 18

Total Votes Cast 47 0 29 18

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 17 1 9 7

Contest Totals 64 1 38 25
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Washington CountyMarch 3, 2026

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 3

Marc M. Meyer 48 0 29 19

Total Votes Cast 48 0 29 19

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 16 1 9 6

Contest Totals 64 1 38 25

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Chief Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist

Sarah Beth Landau 21 0 15 6

Connie Gonzales 26 0 14 12

Total Votes Cast 47 0 29 18

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 17 1 9 7

Contest Totals 64 1 38 25

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 3

Veronica Rivas-Molloy 51 0 31 20

Total Votes Cast 51 0 31 20

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 13 1 7 5

Contest Totals 64 1 38 25

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 4

Julie Countiss 49 0 29 20

Total Votes Cast 49 0 29 20

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 15 1 9 5

Contest Totals 64 1 38 25

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 5

Amy Guerra 49 0 29 20

Total Votes Cast 49 0 29 20

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 15 1 9 5

Contest Totals 64 1 38 25
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Washington CountyMarch 3, 2026

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist, Pl 7

William Demond 19 0 11 8

Derek Obialo 14 0 9 5

Michael Adams-Hurta 14 0 9 5

Total Votes Cast 47 0 29 18

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 17 1 9 7

Contest Totals 64 1 38 25

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM County Chair

James Corbett 45 0 28 17

Total Votes Cast 45 0 28 17

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 19 1 10 8

Contest Totals 64 1 38 25

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #1

Yes 57 1 33 23

No 5 0 4 1

Total Votes Cast 62 1 37 24

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 0 1 1

Contest Totals 64 1 38 25

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #2

Yes 61 1 36 24

No 2 0 1 1

Total Votes Cast 63 1 37 25

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 1 0

Contest Totals 64 1 38 25
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #3

Yes 60 1 34 25

No 1 0 1 0

Total Votes Cast 61 1 35 25

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3 0 3 0

Contest Totals 64 1 38 25

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #4

Yes 55 1 31 23

No 6 0 4 2

Total Votes Cast 61 1 35 25

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3 0 3 0

Contest Totals 64 1 38 25

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #5

Yes 59 1 35 23

No 3 0 2 1

Total Votes Cast 62 1 37 24

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 0 1 1

Contest Totals 64 1 38 25

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #6

Yes 55 1 30 24

No 8 0 7 1

Total Votes Cast 63 1 37 25

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 1 0

Contest Totals 64 1 38 25
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Washington CountyMarch 3, 2026

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #7

Yes 61 1 35 25

No 2 0 2 0

Total Votes Cast 63 1 37 25

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 1 0

Contest Totals 64 1 38 25

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #8

Yes 54 1 30 23

No 8 0 6 2

Total Votes Cast 62 1 36 25

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 0 2 0

Contest Totals 64 1 38 25

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #9

Yes 57 1 33 23

No 6 0 4 2

Total Votes Cast 63 1 37 25

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 1 0

Contest Totals 64 1 38 25

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #10

Yes 59 1 34 24

No 4 0 3 1

Total Votes Cast 63 1 37 25

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 1 0

Contest Totals 64 1 38 25
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #11

Yes 52 1 30 21

No 9 0 5 4

Total Votes Cast 61 1 35 25

Overvotes 1 0 1 0

Undervotes 2 0 2 0

Contest Totals 64 1 38 25

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #12

Yes 55 1 32 22

No 8 0 5 3

Total Votes Cast 63 1 37 25

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 1 0

Contest Totals 64 1 38 25

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #13

Yes 61 1 36 24

No 2 0 1 1

Total Votes Cast 63 1 37 25

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 1 0

Contest Totals 64 1 38 25
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Statistics TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Registered Voters - Total 1,032

Registered Voters - Republican Party 0

Registered Voters - Democratic Party 0

Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN 1,032

384Ballots Cast - Total 5 258 121

320Ballots Cast - Republican Party 3 227 90

64Ballots Cast - Democratic Party 2 31 31

0Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 37.21%

Voter Turnout - Republican Party 0.00%

Voter Turnout - Democratic Party 0.00%

Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN 0.00%

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM US Senator

Jasmine Crockett 49 1 23 25

Ahmad R. Hassan 1 0 0 1

James Talarico 14 1 8 5

Total Votes Cast 64 2 31 31

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 64 2 31 31

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM US Representative, District 27

Tanya Lloyd 44 1 20 23

Wayne Raasch 5 1 2 2

"Stock" Castro-Mendoza 9 0 5 4

Total Votes Cast 58 2 27 29

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 6 0 4 2

Contest Totals 64 2 31 31
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Governor

Bobby Cole 11 1 4 6

Andrew White 1 0 1 0

Gina Hinojosa 21 0 14 7

Patricia Abrego 4 0 0 4

Carlton W. Hart 3 0 1 2

Zach Vance 0 0 0 0

Jose Navarro Balbuena 1 0 0 1

Chris Bell 15 1 6 8

Angela "TiaAngie" Villescaz 4 0 3 1

Total Votes Cast 60 2 29 29

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 4 0 2 2

Contest Totals 64 2 31 31

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Lieutenant Governor

Vikki Goodwin 29 1 13 15

Courtney Head 17 0 7 10

Marcos Isaias Velez 13 1 8 4

Total Votes Cast 59 2 28 29

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 5 0 3 2

Contest Totals 64 2 31 31

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Attorney General

Anthony "Tony" Box 19 1 10 8

Joe Jaworski 14 0 5 9

Nathan Johnson 27 1 13 13

Total Votes Cast 60 2 28 30

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 4 0 3 1

Contest Totals 64 2 31 31
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Comptroller of Public Accounts

Michael Lange 15 0 4 11

Sarah Eckhardt 32 2 18 12

Savant Moore 11 0 6 5

Total Votes Cast 58 2 28 28

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 6 0 3 3

Contest Totals 64 2 31 31

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Commissioner of the General Land Office

Benjamin Flores 41 2 19 20

Jose Loya 17 0 7 10

Total Votes Cast 58 2 26 30

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 6 0 5 1

Contest Totals 64 2 31 31

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Commissioner of Agriculture

Clayton Tucker 53 1 25 27

Total Votes Cast 53 1 25 27

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 11 1 6 4

Contest Totals 64 2 31 31

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Railroad Commissioner

Jon Rosenthal 50 1 25 24

Total Votes Cast 50 1 25 24

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 14 1 6 7

Contest Totals 64 2 31 31

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Chief Justice, Supreme Court

Maggie Ellis 49 2 23 24

Cory L. Carlyle 8 0 4 4

Total Votes Cast 57 2 27 28

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 7 0 4 3

Contest Totals 64 2 31 31
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2 Unexp

Chari Kelly 52 1 26 25

Total Votes Cast 52 1 26 25

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 12 1 5 6

Contest Totals 64 2 31 31

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 7

Kristen Hawkins 43 1 20 22

Gordon Goodman 15 1 6 8

Total Votes Cast 58 2 26 30

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 6 0 5 1

Contest Totals 64 2 31 31

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 8

Gisela D. Triana 50 1 25 24

Total Votes Cast 50 1 25 24

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 14 1 6 7

Contest Totals 64 2 31 31

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 3

Okey Anyiam 48 1 23 24

Total Votes Cast 48 1 23 24

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 16 1 8 7

Contest Totals 64 2 31 31

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 4

Audra Riley 49 1 24 24

Total Votes Cast 49 1 24 24

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 15 1 7 7

Contest Totals 64 2 31 31
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 9

Holly Taylor 49 1 24 24

Total Votes Cast 49 1 24 24

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 15 1 7 7

Contest Totals 64 2 31 31

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM State Senator, Dist 18

Erica Gillum 49 1 23 25

Total Votes Cast 49 1 23 25

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 15 1 8 6

Contest Totals 64 2 31 31

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM State Representative, Dist 12

Andie Ho 51 1 24 26

Total Votes Cast 51 1 24 26

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 13 1 7 5

Contest Totals 64 2 31 31

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Chief Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist.

Jerry Zimmerer 48 1 23 24

Total Votes Cast 48 1 23 24

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 16 1 8 7

Contest Totals 64 2 31 31

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2

Tom Baker 50 1 24 25

Total Votes Cast 50 1 24 25

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 14 1 7 6

Contest Totals 64 2 31 31
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Washington CountyMarch 3, 2026

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 3

Marc M. Meyer 49 1 24 24

Total Votes Cast 49 1 24 24

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 15 1 7 7

Contest Totals 64 2 31 31

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Chief Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist

Sarah Beth Landau 30 0 12 18

Connie Gonzales 28 2 15 11

Total Votes Cast 58 2 27 29

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 6 0 4 2

Contest Totals 64 2 31 31

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 3

Veronica Rivas-Molloy 50 1 24 25

Total Votes Cast 50 1 24 25

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 14 1 7 6

Contest Totals 64 2 31 31

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 4

Julie Countiss 50 1 24 25

Total Votes Cast 50 1 24 25

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 14 1 7 6

Contest Totals 64 2 31 31

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 5

Amy Guerra 51 1 24 26

Total Votes Cast 51 1 24 26

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 13 1 7 5

Contest Totals 64 2 31 31
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist, Pl 7

William Demond 26 0 13 13

Derek Obialo 18 0 10 8

Michael Adams-Hurta 12 1 4 7

Total Votes Cast 56 1 27 28

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 8 1 4 3

Contest Totals 64 2 31 31

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM County Chair

James Corbett 48 1 23 24

Total Votes Cast 48 1 23 24

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 16 1 8 7

Contest Totals 64 2 31 31

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #1

Yes 62 2 31 29

No 1 0 0 1

Total Votes Cast 63 2 31 30

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 0 1

Contest Totals 64 2 31 31

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #2

Yes 60 2 30 28

No 3 0 1 2

Total Votes Cast 63 2 31 30

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 0 1

Contest Totals 64 2 31 31
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #3

Yes 60 2 30 28

No 2 0 0 2

Total Votes Cast 62 2 30 30

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 0 1 1

Contest Totals 64 2 31 31

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #4

Yes 59 2 29 28

No 2 0 0 2

Total Votes Cast 61 2 29 30

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3 0 2 1

Contest Totals 64 2 31 31

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #5

Yes 58 1 29 28

No 4 0 2 2

Total Votes Cast 62 1 31 30

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 1 0 1

Contest Totals 64 2 31 31

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #6

Yes 60 2 30 28

No 3 0 1 2

Total Votes Cast 63 2 31 30

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 0 1

Contest Totals 64 2 31 31
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #7

Yes 60 2 30 28

No 2 0 0 2

Total Votes Cast 62 2 30 30

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 0 1 1

Contest Totals 64 2 31 31

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #8

Yes 52 2 29 21

No 11 0 2 9

Total Votes Cast 63 2 31 30

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 0 1

Contest Totals 64 2 31 31

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #9

Yes 60 2 29 29

No 2 0 1 1

Total Votes Cast 62 2 30 30

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 0 1 1

Contest Totals 64 2 31 31

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #10

Yes 55 1 29 25

No 7 0 2 5

Total Votes Cast 62 1 31 30

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 1 0 1

Contest Totals 64 2 31 31
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #11

Yes 57 1 30 26

No 5 0 1 4

Total Votes Cast 62 1 31 30

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 1 0 1

Contest Totals 64 2 31 31

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #12

Yes 61 2 30 29

No 2 0 1 1

Total Votes Cast 63 2 31 30

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 0 1

Contest Totals 64 2 31 31

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #13

Yes 62 2 31 29

No 1 0 0 1

Total Votes Cast 63 2 31 30

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 0 1

Contest Totals 64 2 31 31
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Statistics TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Registered Voters - Total 101

Registered Voters - Republican Party 0

Registered Voters - Democratic Party 0

Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN 101

15Ballots Cast - Total 1 9 5

0Ballots Cast - Republican Party 0 0 0

15Ballots Cast - Democratic Party 1 9 5

0Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 14.85%

Voter Turnout - Republican Party 0.00%

Voter Turnout - Democratic Party 0.00%

Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN 0.00%

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM US Senator

Jasmine Crockett 13 1 8 4

Ahmad R. Hassan 0 0 0 0

James Talarico 2 0 1 1

Total Votes Cast 15 1 9 5

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 15 1 9 5

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM US Representative, District 27

Tanya Lloyd 10 1 7 2

Wayne Raasch 1 0 0 1

"Stock" Castro-Mendoza 4 0 2 2

Total Votes Cast 15 1 9 5

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 15 1 9 5
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Governor

Bobby Cole 3 0 3 0

Andrew White 1 0 1 0

Gina Hinojosa 4 0 2 2

Patricia Abrego 0 0 0 0

Carlton W. Hart 1 1 0 0

Zach Vance 0 0 0 0

Jose Navarro Balbuena 0 0 0 0

Chris Bell 3 0 2 1

Angela "TiaAngie" Villescaz 3 0 1 2

Total Votes Cast 15 1 9 5

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 15 1 9 5

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Lieutenant Governor

Vikki Goodwin 10 1 7 2

Courtney Head 3 0 2 1

Marcos Isaias Velez 2 0 0 2

Total Votes Cast 15 1 9 5

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 15 1 9 5

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Attorney General

Anthony "Tony" Box 3 0 2 1

Joe Jaworski 2 0 1 1

Nathan Johnson 10 1 6 3

Total Votes Cast 15 1 9 5

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 15 1 9 5
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Comptroller of Public Accounts

Michael Lange 5 1 3 1

Sarah Eckhardt 5 0 3 2

Savant Moore 5 0 3 2

Total Votes Cast 15 1 9 5

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 15 1 9 5

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Commissioner of the General Land Office

Benjamin Flores 13 1 7 5

Jose Loya 2 0 2 0

Total Votes Cast 15 1 9 5

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 15 1 9 5

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Commissioner of Agriculture

Clayton Tucker 13 1 8 4

Total Votes Cast 13 1 8 4

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 0 1 1

Contest Totals 15 1 9 5

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Railroad Commissioner

Jon Rosenthal 13 1 7 5

Total Votes Cast 13 1 7 5

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 0 2 0

Contest Totals 15 1 9 5

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Chief Justice, Supreme Court

Maggie Ellis 12 1 7 4

Cory L. Carlyle 3 0 2 1

Total Votes Cast 15 1 9 5

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 15 1 9 5
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2 Unexp

Chari Kelly 14 1 9 4

Total Votes Cast 14 1 9 4

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 0 1

Contest Totals 15 1 9 5

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 7

Kristen Hawkins 8 0 6 2

Gordon Goodman 7 1 3 3

Total Votes Cast 15 1 9 5

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 15 1 9 5

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 8

Gisela D. Triana 13 1 8 4

Total Votes Cast 13 1 8 4

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 0 1 1

Contest Totals 15 1 9 5

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 3

Okey Anyiam 13 1 8 4

Total Votes Cast 13 1 8 4

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 0 1 1

Contest Totals 15 1 9 5

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 4

Audra Riley 13 1 8 4

Total Votes Cast 13 1 8 4

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 0 1 1

Contest Totals 15 1 9 5
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 9

Holly Taylor 13 1 8 4

Total Votes Cast 13 1 8 4

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 0 1 1

Contest Totals 15 1 9 5

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM State Senator, Dist 18

Erica Gillum 14 1 8 5

Total Votes Cast 14 1 8 5

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 1 0

Contest Totals 15 1 9 5

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM State Representative, Dist 12

Andie Ho 13 1 8 4

Total Votes Cast 13 1 8 4

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 0 1 1

Contest Totals 15 1 9 5

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Chief Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist.

Jerry Zimmerer 13 1 8 4

Total Votes Cast 13 1 8 4

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 0 1 1

Contest Totals 15 1 9 5

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2

Tom Baker 14 1 9 4

Total Votes Cast 14 1 9 4

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 0 1

Contest Totals 15 1 9 5
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 3

Marc M. Meyer 14 1 9 4

Total Votes Cast 14 1 9 4

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 0 1

Contest Totals 15 1 9 5

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Chief Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist

Sarah Beth Landau 5 1 3 1

Connie Gonzales 9 0 5 4

Total Votes Cast 14 1 8 5

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 1 0

Contest Totals 15 1 9 5

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 3

Veronica Rivas-Molloy 13 1 8 4

Total Votes Cast 13 1 8 4

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 0 1 1

Contest Totals 15 1 9 5

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 4

Julie Countiss 13 1 8 4

Total Votes Cast 13 1 8 4

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 0 1 1

Contest Totals 15 1 9 5

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 5

Amy Guerra 13 1 8 4

Total Votes Cast 13 1 8 4

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 0 1 1

Contest Totals 15 1 9 5
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist, Pl 7

William Demond 8 1 6 1

Derek Obialo 1 0 0 1

Michael Adams-Hurta 4 0 2 2

Total Votes Cast 13 1 8 4

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 0 1 1

Contest Totals 15 1 9 5

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM County Chair

James Corbett 14 1 8 5

Total Votes Cast 14 1 8 5

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 1 0

Contest Totals 15 1 9 5

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #1

Yes 14 1 8 5

No 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 14 1 8 5

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 1 0

Contest Totals 15 1 9 5

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #2

Yes 13 1 7 5

No 1 0 1 0

Total Votes Cast 14 1 8 5

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 1 0

Contest Totals 15 1 9 5

Precinct Summary - 03/10/2026 07:27PM  190Page 47 of



Precinct 117

OFFICIAL RESULTSSummary Results Report - Official
TX Washington County 260303 Primary 6300

Washington CountyMarch 3, 2026

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #3

Yes 14 1 8 5

No 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 14 1 8 5

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 1 0

Contest Totals 15 1 9 5

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #4

Yes 14 1 8 5

No 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 14 1 8 5

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 1 0

Contest Totals 15 1 9 5

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #5

Yes 14 1 8 5

No 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 14 1 8 5

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 1 0

Contest Totals 15 1 9 5

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #6

Yes 13 1 7 5

No 1 0 1 0

Total Votes Cast 14 1 8 5

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 1 0

Contest Totals 15 1 9 5
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #7

Yes 14 1 8 5

No 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 14 1 8 5

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 1 0

Contest Totals 15 1 9 5

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #8

Yes 12 1 6 5

No 2 0 2 0

Total Votes Cast 14 1 8 5

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 1 0

Contest Totals 15 1 9 5

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #9

Yes 14 1 8 5

No 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 14 1 8 5

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 1 0

Contest Totals 15 1 9 5

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #10

Yes 13 1 7 5

No 1 0 1 0

Total Votes Cast 14 1 8 5

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 1 0

Contest Totals 15 1 9 5
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #11

Yes 13 1 7 5

No 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 13 1 7 5

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 0 2 0

Contest Totals 15 1 9 5

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #12

Yes 13 1 7 5

No 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 13 1 7 5

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 0 2 0

Contest Totals 15 1 9 5

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #13

Yes 12 1 6 5

No 1 0 1 0

Total Votes Cast 13 1 7 5

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 0 2 0

Contest Totals 15 1 9 5
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Statistics TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Registered Voters - Total 95

Registered Voters - Republican Party 0

Registered Voters - Democratic Party 0

Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN 95

36Ballots Cast - Total 0 29 7

32Ballots Cast - Republican Party 0 25 7

4Ballots Cast - Democratic Party 0 4 0

0Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 37.89%

Voter Turnout - Republican Party 0.00%

Voter Turnout - Democratic Party 0.00%

Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN 0.00%

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM US Senator

Jasmine Crockett 2 0 2 0

Ahmad R. Hassan 0 0 0 0

James Talarico 1 0 1 0

Total Votes Cast 3 0 3 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 1 0

Contest Totals 4 0 4 0

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM US Representative, District 27

Tanya Lloyd 2 0 2 0

Wayne Raasch 1 0 1 0

"Stock" Castro-Mendoza 1 0 1 0

Total Votes Cast 4 0 4 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 4 0 4 0
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Governor

Bobby Cole 1 0 1 0

Andrew White 0 0 0 0

Gina Hinojosa 1 0 1 0

Patricia Abrego 0 0 0 0

Carlton W. Hart 0 0 0 0

Zach Vance 0 0 0 0

Jose Navarro Balbuena 0 0 0 0

Chris Bell 2 0 2 0

Angela "TiaAngie" Villescaz 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 4 0 4 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 4 0 4 0

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Lieutenant Governor

Vikki Goodwin 2 0 2 0

Courtney Head 1 0 1 0

Marcos Isaias Velez 1 0 1 0

Total Votes Cast 4 0 4 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 4 0 4 0

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Attorney General

Anthony "Tony" Box 1 0 1 0

Joe Jaworski 1 0 1 0

Nathan Johnson 2 0 2 0

Total Votes Cast 4 0 4 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 4 0 4 0
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Comptroller of Public Accounts

Michael Lange 2 0 2 0

Sarah Eckhardt 2 0 2 0

Savant Moore 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 4 0 4 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 4 0 4 0

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Commissioner of the General Land Office

Benjamin Flores 1 0 1 0

Jose Loya 3 0 3 0

Total Votes Cast 4 0 4 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 4 0 4 0

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Commissioner of Agriculture

Clayton Tucker 3 0 3 0

Total Votes Cast 3 0 3 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 1 0

Contest Totals 4 0 4 0

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Railroad Commissioner

Jon Rosenthal 3 0 3 0

Total Votes Cast 3 0 3 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 1 0

Contest Totals 4 0 4 0

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Chief Justice, Supreme Court

Maggie Ellis 2 0 2 0

Cory L. Carlyle 2 0 2 0

Total Votes Cast 4 0 4 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 4 0 4 0
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2 Unexp

Chari Kelly 4 0 4 0

Total Votes Cast 4 0 4 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 4 0 4 0

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 7

Kristen Hawkins 2 0 2 0

Gordon Goodman 2 0 2 0

Total Votes Cast 4 0 4 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 4 0 4 0

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 8

Gisela D. Triana 2 0 2 0

Total Votes Cast 2 0 2 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 0 2 0

Contest Totals 4 0 4 0

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 3

Okey Anyiam 3 0 3 0

Total Votes Cast 3 0 3 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 1 0

Contest Totals 4 0 4 0

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 4

Audra Riley 3 0 3 0

Total Votes Cast 3 0 3 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 1 0

Contest Totals 4 0 4 0
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 9

Holly Taylor 3 0 3 0

Total Votes Cast 3 0 3 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 1 0

Contest Totals 4 0 4 0

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM State Senator, Dist 18

Erica Gillum 3 0 3 0

Total Votes Cast 3 0 3 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 1 0

Contest Totals 4 0 4 0

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM State Representative, Dist 12

Andie Ho 3 0 3 0

Total Votes Cast 3 0 3 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 1 0

Contest Totals 4 0 4 0

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Chief Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist.

Jerry Zimmerer 4 0 4 0

Total Votes Cast 4 0 4 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 4 0 4 0

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2

Tom Baker 4 0 4 0

Total Votes Cast 4 0 4 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 4 0 4 0
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 3

Marc M. Meyer 4 0 4 0

Total Votes Cast 4 0 4 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 4 0 4 0

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Chief Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist

Sarah Beth Landau 3 0 3 0

Connie Gonzales 1 0 1 0

Total Votes Cast 4 0 4 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 4 0 4 0

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 3

Veronica Rivas-Molloy 3 0 3 0

Total Votes Cast 3 0 3 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 1 0

Contest Totals 4 0 4 0

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 4

Julie Countiss 4 0 4 0

Total Votes Cast 4 0 4 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 4 0 4 0

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 5

Amy Guerra 3 0 3 0

Total Votes Cast 3 0 3 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 1 0

Contest Totals 4 0 4 0
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist, Pl 7

William Demond 2 0 2 0

Derek Obialo 0 0 0 0

Michael Adams-Hurta 2 0 2 0

Total Votes Cast 4 0 4 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 4 0 4 0

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM County Chair

James Corbett 4 0 4 0

Total Votes Cast 4 0 4 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 4 0 4 0

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #1

Yes 3 0 3 0

No 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 3 0 3 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 1 0

Contest Totals 4 0 4 0

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #2

Yes 4 0 4 0

No 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 4 0 4 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 4 0 4 0
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #3

Yes 4 0 4 0

No 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 4 0 4 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 4 0 4 0

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #4

Yes 4 0 4 0

No 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 4 0 4 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 4 0 4 0

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #5

Yes 3 0 3 0

No 1 0 1 0

Total Votes Cast 4 0 4 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 4 0 4 0

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #6

Yes 3 0 3 0

No 1 0 1 0

Total Votes Cast 4 0 4 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 4 0 4 0
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #7

Yes 4 0 4 0

No 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 4 0 4 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 4 0 4 0

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #8

Yes 2 0 2 0

No 2 0 2 0

Total Votes Cast 4 0 4 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 4 0 4 0

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #9

Yes 4 0 4 0

No 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 4 0 4 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 4 0 4 0

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #10

Yes 3 0 3 0

No 1 0 1 0

Total Votes Cast 4 0 4 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 4 0 4 0
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #11

Yes 4 0 4 0

No 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 4 0 4 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 4 0 4 0

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #12

Yes 3 0 3 0

No 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 3 0 3 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 1 0

Contest Totals 4 0 4 0

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #13

Yes 4 0 4 0

No 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 4 0 4 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 4 0 4 0
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Statistics TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Registered Voters - Total 4

Registered Voters - Republican Party 0

Registered Voters - Democratic Party 0

Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN 4

3Ballots Cast - Total 0 0 3

3Ballots Cast - Republican Party 0 0 3

0Ballots Cast - Democratic Party 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 75.00%

Voter Turnout - Republican Party 0.00%

Voter Turnout - Democratic Party 0.00%

Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN 0.00%

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM US Senator

Jasmine Crockett 0 0 0 0

Ahmad R. Hassan 0 0 0 0

James Talarico 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM US Representative, District 27

Tanya Lloyd 0 0 0 0

Wayne Raasch 0 0 0 0

"Stock" Castro-Mendoza 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Governor

Bobby Cole 0 0 0 0

Andrew White 0 0 0 0

Gina Hinojosa 0 0 0 0

Patricia Abrego 0 0 0 0

Carlton W. Hart 0 0 0 0

Zach Vance 0 0 0 0

Jose Navarro Balbuena 0 0 0 0

Chris Bell 0 0 0 0

Angela "TiaAngie" Villescaz 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Lieutenant Governor

Vikki Goodwin 0 0 0 0

Courtney Head 0 0 0 0

Marcos Isaias Velez 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Attorney General

Anthony "Tony" Box 0 0 0 0

Joe Jaworski 0 0 0 0

Nathan Johnson 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Comptroller of Public Accounts

Michael Lange 0 0 0 0

Sarah Eckhardt 0 0 0 0

Savant Moore 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Commissioner of the General Land Office

Benjamin Flores 0 0 0 0

Jose Loya 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Commissioner of Agriculture

Clayton Tucker 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Railroad Commissioner

Jon Rosenthal 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Chief Justice, Supreme Court

Maggie Ellis 0 0 0 0

Cory L. Carlyle 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2 Unexp

Chari Kelly 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 7

Kristen Hawkins 0 0 0 0

Gordon Goodman 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 8

Gisela D. Triana 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 3

Okey Anyiam 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 4

Audra Riley 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 9

Holly Taylor 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM State Senator, Dist 18

Erica Gillum 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM State Representative, Dist 12

Andie Ho 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Chief Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist.

Jerry Zimmerer 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2

Tom Baker 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 3

Marc M. Meyer 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Chief Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist

Sarah Beth Landau 0 0 0 0

Connie Gonzales 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 3

Veronica Rivas-Molloy 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 4

Julie Countiss 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 5

Amy Guerra 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist, Pl 7

William Demond 0 0 0 0

Derek Obialo 0 0 0 0

Michael Adams-Hurta 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM County Chair

James Corbett 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #1

Yes 0 0 0 0

No 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #2

Yes 0 0 0 0

No 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #3

Yes 0 0 0 0

No 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #4

Yes 0 0 0 0

No 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #5

Yes 0 0 0 0

No 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #6

Yes 0 0 0 0

No 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #7

Yes 0 0 0 0

No 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #8

Yes 0 0 0 0

No 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #9

Yes 0 0 0 0

No 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #10

Yes 0 0 0 0

No 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #11

Yes 0 0 0 0

No 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #12

Yes 0 0 0 0

No 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #13

Yes 0 0 0 0

No 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 0

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 0 0 0 0
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Statistics TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Registered Voters - Total 2,235

Registered Voters - Republican Party 0

Registered Voters - Democratic Party 0

Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN 2,235

941Ballots Cast - Total 21 604 316

811Ballots Cast - Republican Party 20 533 258

130Ballots Cast - Democratic Party 1 71 58

0Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 42.10%

Voter Turnout - Republican Party 0.00%

Voter Turnout - Democratic Party 0.00%

Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN 0.00%

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM US Senator

Jasmine Crockett 55 0 28 27

Ahmad R. Hassan 1 0 1 0

James Talarico 73 1 42 30

Total Votes Cast 129 1 71 57

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 0 1

Contest Totals 130 1 71 58

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM US Representative, District 27

Tanya Lloyd 65 0 39 26

Wayne Raasch 18 0 11 7

"Stock" Castro-Mendoza 26 0 15 11

Total Votes Cast 109 0 65 44

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 21 1 6 14

Contest Totals 130 1 71 58
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Governor

Bobby Cole 14 0 8 6

Andrew White 4 0 3 1

Gina Hinojosa 61 0 37 24

Patricia Abrego 4 0 1 3

Carlton W. Hart 5 1 4 0

Zach Vance 5 0 4 1

Jose Navarro Balbuena 3 0 1 2

Chris Bell 24 0 11 13

Angela "TiaAngie" Villescaz 4 0 1 3

Total Votes Cast 124 1 70 53

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 6 0 1 5

Contest Totals 130 1 71 58

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Lieutenant Governor

Vikki Goodwin 60 0 37 23

Courtney Head 26 0 16 10

Marcos Isaias Velez 30 0 15 15

Total Votes Cast 116 0 68 48

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 14 1 3 10

Contest Totals 130 1 71 58

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Attorney General

Anthony "Tony" Box 20 0 11 9

Joe Jaworski 53 0 34 19

Nathan Johnson 39 0 22 17

Total Votes Cast 112 0 67 45

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 18 1 4 13

Contest Totals 130 1 71 58
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Comptroller of Public Accounts

Michael Lange 31 0 21 10

Sarah Eckhardt 66 1 42 23

Savant Moore 15 0 3 12

Total Votes Cast 112 1 66 45

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 18 0 5 13

Contest Totals 130 1 71 58

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Commissioner of the General Land Office

Benjamin Flores 59 0 37 22

Jose Loya 51 0 30 21

Total Votes Cast 110 0 67 43

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 20 1 4 15

Contest Totals 130 1 71 58

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Commissioner of Agriculture

Clayton Tucker 102 0 61 41

Total Votes Cast 102 0 61 41

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 28 1 10 17

Contest Totals 130 1 71 58

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Railroad Commissioner

Jon Rosenthal 106 0 63 43

Total Votes Cast 106 0 63 43

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 24 1 8 15

Contest Totals 130 1 71 58

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Chief Justice, Supreme Court

Maggie Ellis 86 1 51 34

Cory L. Carlyle 27 0 16 11

Total Votes Cast 113 1 67 45

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 17 0 4 13

Contest Totals 130 1 71 58
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2 Unexp

Chari Kelly 101 0 60 41

Total Votes Cast 101 0 60 41

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 29 1 11 17

Contest Totals 130 1 71 58

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 7

Kristen Hawkins 84 1 53 30

Gordon Goodman 27 0 14 13

Total Votes Cast 111 1 67 43

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 19 0 4 15

Contest Totals 130 1 71 58

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 8

Gisela D. Triana 102 0 61 41

Total Votes Cast 102 0 61 41

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 28 1 10 17

Contest Totals 130 1 71 58

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 3

Okey Anyiam 101 0 61 40

Total Votes Cast 101 0 61 40

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 29 1 10 18

Contest Totals 130 1 71 58

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 4

Audra Riley 101 0 60 41

Total Votes Cast 101 0 60 41

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 29 1 11 17

Contest Totals 130 1 71 58
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 9

Holly Taylor 101 0 60 41

Total Votes Cast 101 0 60 41

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 29 1 11 17

Contest Totals 130 1 71 58

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM State Senator, Dist 18

Erica Gillum 103 0 60 43

Total Votes Cast 103 0 60 43

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 27 1 11 15

Contest Totals 130 1 71 58

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM State Representative, Dist 12

Andie Ho 98 0 58 40

Total Votes Cast 98 0 58 40

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 32 1 13 18

Contest Totals 130 1 71 58

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Chief Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist.

Jerry Zimmerer 97 0 57 40

Total Votes Cast 97 0 57 40

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 33 1 14 18

Contest Totals 130 1 71 58

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2

Tom Baker 99 0 59 40

Total Votes Cast 99 0 59 40

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 31 1 12 18

Contest Totals 130 1 71 58
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 3

Marc M. Meyer 100 0 60 40

Total Votes Cast 100 0 60 40

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 30 1 11 18

Contest Totals 130 1 71 58

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Chief Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist

Sarah Beth Landau 52 1 36 15

Connie Gonzales 53 0 26 27

Total Votes Cast 105 1 62 42

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 25 0 9 16

Contest Totals 130 1 71 58

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 3

Veronica Rivas-Molloy 100 0 59 41

Total Votes Cast 100 0 59 41

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 30 1 12 17

Contest Totals 130 1 71 58

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 4

Julie Countiss 98 0 58 40

Total Votes Cast 98 0 58 40

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 32 1 13 18

Contest Totals 130 1 71 58

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 5

Amy Guerra 97 0 57 40

Total Votes Cast 97 0 57 40

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 33 1 14 18

Contest Totals 130 1 71 58
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist, Pl 7

William Demond 48 0 26 22

Derek Obialo 18 0 12 6

Michael Adams-Hurta 40 1 24 15

Total Votes Cast 106 1 62 43

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 24 0 9 15

Contest Totals 130 1 71 58

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM County Chair

James Corbett 98 0 57 41

Total Votes Cast 98 0 57 41

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 32 1 14 17

Contest Totals 130 1 71 58

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #1

Yes 124 1 68 55

No 4 0 2 2

Total Votes Cast 128 1 70 57

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 0 1 1

Contest Totals 130 1 71 58

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #2

Yes 124 1 67 56

No 3 0 2 1

Total Votes Cast 127 1 69 57

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3 0 2 1

Contest Totals 130 1 71 58
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #3

Yes 121 1 67 53

No 6 0 2 4

Total Votes Cast 127 1 69 57

Overvotes 1 0 1 0

Undervotes 2 0 1 1

Contest Totals 130 1 71 58

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #4

Yes 122 1 69 52

No 4 0 1 3

Total Votes Cast 126 1 70 55

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 4 0 1 3

Contest Totals 130 1 71 58

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #5

Yes 113 1 65 47

No 13 0 5 8

Total Votes Cast 126 1 70 55

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 4 0 1 3

Contest Totals 130 1 71 58

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #6

Yes 115 1 63 51

No 11 0 5 6

Total Votes Cast 126 1 68 57

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 4 0 3 1

Contest Totals 130 1 71 58
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #7

Yes 126 1 68 57

No 3 0 2 1

Total Votes Cast 129 1 70 58

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 1 0

Contest Totals 130 1 71 58

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #8

Yes 94 0 54 40

No 28 0 15 13

Total Votes Cast 122 0 69 53

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 8 1 2 5

Contest Totals 130 1 71 58

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #9

Yes 118 1 68 49

No 7 0 1 6

Total Votes Cast 125 1 69 55

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 5 0 2 3

Contest Totals 130 1 71 58

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #10

Yes 123 0 67 56

No 4 1 3 0

Total Votes Cast 127 1 70 56

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3 0 1 2

Contest Totals 130 1 71 58
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #11

Yes 115 1 67 47

No 11 0 3 8

Total Votes Cast 126 1 70 55

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 4 0 1 3

Contest Totals 130 1 71 58

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #12

Yes 119 1 67 51

No 8 0 2 6

Total Votes Cast 127 1 69 57

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3 0 2 1

Contest Totals 130 1 71 58

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #13

Yes 123 1 64 58

No 4 0 4 0

Total Votes Cast 127 1 68 58

Overvotes 1 0 1 0

Undervotes 2 0 2 0

Contest Totals 130 1 71 58
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Statistics TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Registered Voters - Total 2,661

Registered Voters - Republican Party 0

Registered Voters - Democratic Party 0

Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN 2,661

1,017Ballots Cast - Total 24 733 260

848Ballots Cast - Republican Party 19 613 216

169Ballots Cast - Democratic Party 5 120 44

0Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 38.22%

Voter Turnout - Republican Party 0.00%

Voter Turnout - Democratic Party 0.00%

Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN 0.00%

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM US Senator

Jasmine Crockett 73 3 49 21

Ahmad R. Hassan 1 0 1 0

James Talarico 94 2 70 22

Total Votes Cast 168 5 120 43

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 0 1

Contest Totals 169 5 120 44

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM US Representative, District 27

Tanya Lloyd 105 2 78 25

Wayne Raasch 18 0 11 7

"Stock" Castro-Mendoza 24 2 14 8

Total Votes Cast 147 4 103 40

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 22 1 17 4

Contest Totals 169 5 120 44
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Governor

Bobby Cole 25 1 19 5

Andrew White 11 0 6 5

Gina Hinojosa 88 2 66 20

Patricia Abrego 4 0 3 1

Carlton W. Hart 3 0 1 2

Zach Vance 2 0 1 1

Jose Navarro Balbuena 3 0 2 1

Chris Bell 13 1 9 3

Angela "TiaAngie" Villescaz 6 0 2 4

Total Votes Cast 155 4 109 42

Overvotes 1 0 1 0

Undervotes 13 1 10 2

Contest Totals 169 5 120 44

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Lieutenant Governor

Vikki Goodwin 103 4 80 19

Courtney Head 28 0 17 11

Marcos Isaias Velez 17 0 9 8

Total Votes Cast 148 4 106 38

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 21 1 14 6

Contest Totals 169 5 120 44

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Attorney General

Anthony "Tony" Box 39 1 25 13

Joe Jaworski 63 0 51 12

Nathan Johnson 46 3 28 15

Total Votes Cast 148 4 104 40

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 21 1 16 4

Contest Totals 169 5 120 44
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Comptroller of Public Accounts

Michael Lange 37 0 27 10

Sarah Eckhardt 93 4 65 24

Savant Moore 13 0 8 5

Total Votes Cast 143 4 100 39

Overvotes 1 0 0 1

Undervotes 25 1 20 4

Contest Totals 169 5 120 44

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Commissioner of the General Land Office

Benjamin Flores 98 1 67 30

Jose Loya 46 2 34 10

Total Votes Cast 144 3 101 40

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 25 2 19 4

Contest Totals 169 5 120 44

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Commissioner of Agriculture

Clayton Tucker 132 3 93 36

Total Votes Cast 132 3 93 36

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 37 2 27 8

Contest Totals 169 5 120 44

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Railroad Commissioner

Jon Rosenthal 132 3 94 35

Total Votes Cast 132 3 94 35

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 37 2 26 9

Contest Totals 169 5 120 44

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Chief Justice, Supreme Court

Maggie Ellis 109 4 76 29

Cory L. Carlyle 32 1 22 9

Total Votes Cast 141 5 98 38

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 28 0 22 6

Contest Totals 169 5 120 44
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2 Unexp

Chari Kelly 130 3 92 35

Total Votes Cast 130 3 92 35

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 39 2 28 9

Contest Totals 169 5 120 44

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 7

Kristen Hawkins 106 4 74 28

Gordon Goodman 34 0 23 11

Total Votes Cast 140 4 97 39

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 29 1 23 5

Contest Totals 169 5 120 44

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 8

Gisela D. Triana 131 3 91 37

Total Votes Cast 131 3 91 37

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 38 2 29 7

Contest Totals 169 5 120 44

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 3

Okey Anyiam 130 3 92 35

Total Votes Cast 130 3 92 35

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 39 2 28 9

Contest Totals 169 5 120 44

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 4

Audra Riley 131 3 92 36

Total Votes Cast 131 3 92 36

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 38 2 28 8

Contest Totals 169 5 120 44
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 9

Holly Taylor 130 3 90 37

Total Votes Cast 130 3 90 37

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 39 2 30 7

Contest Totals 169 5 120 44

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM State Senator, Dist 18

Erica Gillum 130 3 90 37

Total Votes Cast 130 3 90 37

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 39 2 30 7

Contest Totals 169 5 120 44

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM State Representative, Dist 12

Andie Ho 128 3 91 34

Total Votes Cast 128 3 91 34

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 41 2 29 10

Contest Totals 169 5 120 44

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Chief Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist.

Jerry Zimmerer 123 3 87 33

Total Votes Cast 123 3 87 33

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 46 2 33 11

Contest Totals 169 5 120 44

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2

Tom Baker 124 3 87 34

Total Votes Cast 124 3 87 34

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 45 2 33 10

Contest Totals 169 5 120 44
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 3

Marc M. Meyer 123 3 86 34

Total Votes Cast 123 3 86 34

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 46 2 34 10

Contest Totals 169 5 120 44

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Chief Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist

Sarah Beth Landau 93 4 70 19

Connie Gonzales 44 0 26 18

Total Votes Cast 137 4 96 37

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 32 1 24 7

Contest Totals 169 5 120 44

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 3

Veronica Rivas-Molloy 126 3 89 34

Total Votes Cast 126 3 89 34

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 43 2 31 10

Contest Totals 169 5 120 44

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 4

Julie Countiss 126 3 89 34

Total Votes Cast 126 3 89 34

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 43 2 31 10

Contest Totals 169 5 120 44

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 5

Amy Guerra 128 3 91 34

Total Votes Cast 128 3 91 34

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 41 2 29 10

Contest Totals 169 5 120 44
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist, Pl 7

William Demond 45 1 31 13

Derek Obialo 34 1 24 9

Michael Adams-Hurta 62 2 43 17

Total Votes Cast 141 4 98 39

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 28 1 22 5

Contest Totals 169 5 120 44

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM County Chair

James Corbett 123 2 85 36

Total Votes Cast 123 2 85 36

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 46 3 35 8

Contest Totals 169 5 120 44

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #1

Yes 158 5 112 41

No 3 0 3 0

Total Votes Cast 161 5 115 41

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 8 0 5 3

Contest Totals 169 5 120 44

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #2

Yes 160 5 114 41

No 2 0 1 1

Total Votes Cast 162 5 115 42

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 7 0 5 2

Contest Totals 169 5 120 44
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #3

Yes 161 5 113 43

No 2 0 2 0

Total Votes Cast 163 5 115 43

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 6 0 5 1

Contest Totals 169 5 120 44

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #4

Yes 155 4 111 40

No 7 0 5 2

Total Votes Cast 162 4 116 42

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 7 1 4 2

Contest Totals 169 5 120 44

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #5

Yes 158 4 113 41

No 5 1 2 2

Total Votes Cast 163 5 115 43

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 6 0 5 1

Contest Totals 169 5 120 44

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #6

Yes 148 4 106 38

No 13 0 8 5

Total Votes Cast 161 4 114 43

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 8 1 6 1

Contest Totals 169 5 120 44
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #7

Yes 162 5 115 42

No 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 162 5 115 42

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 7 0 5 2

Contest Totals 169 5 120 44

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #8

Yes 122 1 87 34

No 34 3 24 7

Total Votes Cast 156 4 111 41

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 13 1 9 3

Contest Totals 169 5 120 44

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #9

Yes 151 4 110 37

No 10 0 6 4

Total Votes Cast 161 4 116 41

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 8 1 4 3

Contest Totals 169 5 120 44

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #10

Yes 157 5 112 40

No 5 0 4 1

Total Votes Cast 162 5 116 41

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 7 0 4 3

Contest Totals 169 5 120 44
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #11

Yes 155 4 111 40

No 6 1 3 2

Total Votes Cast 161 5 114 42

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 8 0 6 2

Contest Totals 169 5 120 44

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #12

Yes 153 3 110 40

No 6 1 3 2

Total Votes Cast 159 4 113 42

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 10 1 7 2

Contest Totals 169 5 120 44

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #13

Yes 159 5 114 40

No 2 0 1 1

Total Votes Cast 161 5 115 41

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 8 0 5 3

Contest Totals 169 5 120 44
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Statistics TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Registered Voters - Total 1,536

Registered Voters - Republican Party 0

Registered Voters - Democratic Party 0

Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN 1,536

680Ballots Cast - Total 9 447 224

616Ballots Cast - Republican Party 7 404 205

64Ballots Cast - Democratic Party 2 43 19

0Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 44.27%

Voter Turnout - Republican Party 0.00%

Voter Turnout - Democratic Party 0.00%

Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN 0.00%

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM US Senator

Jasmine Crockett 18 0 8 10

Ahmad R. Hassan 1 0 1 0

James Talarico 43 2 32 9

Total Votes Cast 62 2 41 19

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 0 2 0

Contest Totals 64 2 43 19

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM US Representative, District 27

Tanya Lloyd 34 2 24 8

Wayne Raasch 4 0 1 3

"Stock" Castro-Mendoza 15 0 12 3

Total Votes Cast 53 2 37 14

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 11 0 6 5

Contest Totals 64 2 43 19
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Governor

Bobby Cole 10 0 5 5

Andrew White 2 0 1 1

Gina Hinojosa 33 2 22 9

Patricia Abrego 1 0 0 1

Carlton W. Hart 2 0 1 1

Zach Vance 1 0 1 0

Jose Navarro Balbuena 0 0 0 0

Chris Bell 9 0 8 1

Angela "TiaAngie" Villescaz 2 0 2 0

Total Votes Cast 60 2 40 18

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 4 0 3 1

Contest Totals 64 2 43 19

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Lieutenant Governor

Vikki Goodwin 34 0 24 10

Courtney Head 12 0 6 6

Marcos Isaias Velez 11 2 9 0

Total Votes Cast 57 2 39 16

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 7 0 4 3

Contest Totals 64 2 43 19

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Attorney General

Anthony "Tony" Box 11 0 9 2

Joe Jaworski 18 0 12 6

Nathan Johnson 26 2 16 8

Total Votes Cast 55 2 37 16

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 9 0 6 3

Contest Totals 64 2 43 19
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Comptroller of Public Accounts

Michael Lange 11 0 8 3

Sarah Eckhardt 45 2 30 13

Savant Moore 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 56 2 38 16

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 8 0 5 3

Contest Totals 64 2 43 19

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Commissioner of the General Land Office

Benjamin Flores 35 0 23 12

Jose Loya 20 2 14 4

Total Votes Cast 55 2 37 16

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 9 0 6 3

Contest Totals 64 2 43 19

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Commissioner of Agriculture

Clayton Tucker 50 2 35 13

Total Votes Cast 50 2 35 13

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 14 0 8 6

Contest Totals 64 2 43 19

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Railroad Commissioner

Jon Rosenthal 52 2 35 15

Total Votes Cast 52 2 35 15

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 12 0 8 4

Contest Totals 64 2 43 19

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Chief Justice, Supreme Court

Maggie Ellis 49 2 33 14

Cory L. Carlyle 6 0 5 1

Total Votes Cast 55 2 38 15

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 9 0 5 4

Contest Totals 64 2 43 19
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2 Unexp

Chari Kelly 50 2 35 13

Total Votes Cast 50 2 35 13

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 14 0 8 6

Contest Totals 64 2 43 19

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 7

Kristen Hawkins 45 2 34 9

Gordon Goodman 9 0 4 5

Total Votes Cast 54 2 38 14

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 10 0 5 5

Contest Totals 64 2 43 19

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 8

Gisela D. Triana 49 2 34 13

Total Votes Cast 49 2 34 13

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 15 0 9 6

Contest Totals 64 2 43 19

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 3

Okey Anyiam 50 2 35 13

Total Votes Cast 50 2 35 13

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 14 0 8 6

Contest Totals 64 2 43 19

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 4

Audra Riley 50 2 35 13

Total Votes Cast 50 2 35 13

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 14 0 8 6

Contest Totals 64 2 43 19
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 9

Holly Taylor 50 2 35 13

Total Votes Cast 50 2 35 13

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 14 0 8 6

Contest Totals 64 2 43 19

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM State Senator, Dist 18

Erica Gillum 50 2 35 13

Total Votes Cast 50 2 35 13

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 14 0 8 6

Contest Totals 64 2 43 19

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM State Representative, Dist 12

Andie Ho 48 2 33 13

Total Votes Cast 48 2 33 13

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 16 0 10 6

Contest Totals 64 2 43 19

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Chief Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist.

Jerry Zimmerer 49 2 34 13

Total Votes Cast 49 2 34 13

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 15 0 9 6

Contest Totals 64 2 43 19

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2

Tom Baker 48 2 33 13

Total Votes Cast 48 2 33 13

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 16 0 10 6

Contest Totals 64 2 43 19
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 3

Marc M. Meyer 48 2 33 13

Total Votes Cast 48 2 33 13

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 16 0 10 6

Contest Totals 64 2 43 19

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Chief Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist

Sarah Beth Landau 33 2 23 8

Connie Gonzales 22 0 16 6

Total Votes Cast 55 2 39 14

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 9 0 4 5

Contest Totals 64 2 43 19

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 3

Veronica Rivas-Molloy 50 2 35 13

Total Votes Cast 50 2 35 13

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 14 0 8 6

Contest Totals 64 2 43 19

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 4

Julie Countiss 49 2 35 12

Total Votes Cast 49 2 35 12

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 15 0 8 7

Contest Totals 64 2 43 19

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 5

Amy Guerra 48 2 33 13

Total Votes Cast 48 2 33 13

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 16 0 10 6

Contest Totals 64 2 43 19
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist, Pl 7

William Demond 20 2 14 4

Derek Obialo 14 0 13 1

Michael Adams-Hurta 20 0 11 9

Total Votes Cast 54 2 38 14

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 10 0 5 5

Contest Totals 64 2 43 19

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM County Chair

James Corbett 49 2 33 14

Total Votes Cast 49 2 33 14

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 15 0 10 5

Contest Totals 64 2 43 19

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #1

Yes 61 2 42 17

No 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 61 2 42 17

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3 0 1 2

Contest Totals 64 2 43 19

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #2

Yes 60 2 41 17

No 1 0 1 0

Total Votes Cast 61 2 42 17

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3 0 1 2

Contest Totals 64 2 43 19
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #3

Yes 59 2 40 17

No 3 0 3 0

Total Votes Cast 62 2 43 17

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 0 0 2

Contest Totals 64 2 43 19

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #4

Yes 60 2 41 17

No 1 0 1 0

Total Votes Cast 61 2 42 17

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3 0 1 2

Contest Totals 64 2 43 19

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #5

Yes 61 2 42 17

No 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 61 2 42 17

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3 0 1 2

Contest Totals 64 2 43 19

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #6

Yes 58 2 39 17

No 1 0 1 0

Total Votes Cast 59 2 40 17

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 5 0 3 2

Contest Totals 64 2 43 19
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #7

Yes 62 2 43 17

No 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 62 2 43 17

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 0 0 2

Contest Totals 64 2 43 19

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #8

Yes 47 2 32 13

No 14 0 10 4

Total Votes Cast 61 2 42 17

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3 0 1 2

Contest Totals 64 2 43 19

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #9

Yes 58 2 39 17

No 4 0 4 0

Total Votes Cast 62 2 43 17

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 0 0 2

Contest Totals 64 2 43 19

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #10

Yes 58 2 39 17

No 3 0 3 0

Total Votes Cast 61 2 42 17

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3 0 1 2

Contest Totals 64 2 43 19
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #11

Yes 58 2 39 17

No 3 0 3 0

Total Votes Cast 61 2 42 17

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3 0 1 2

Contest Totals 64 2 43 19

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #12

Yes 57 2 39 16

No 3 0 2 1

Total Votes Cast 60 2 41 17

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 4 0 2 2

Contest Totals 64 2 43 19

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #13

Yes 62 2 43 17

No 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 62 2 43 17

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 0 0 2

Contest Totals 64 2 43 19
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Statistics TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Registered Voters - Total 2,471

Registered Voters - Republican Party 0

Registered Voters - Democratic Party 0

Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN 2,471

791Ballots Cast - Total 16 540 235

605Ballots Cast - Republican Party 12 425 168

186Ballots Cast - Democratic Party 4 115 67

0Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 32.01%

Voter Turnout - Republican Party 0.00%

Voter Turnout - Democratic Party 0.00%

Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN 0.00%

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM US Senator

Jasmine Crockett 81 3 46 32

Ahmad R. Hassan 1 0 0 1

James Talarico 104 1 69 34

Total Votes Cast 186 4 115 67

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 186 4 115 67

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM US Representative, District 27

Tanya Lloyd 126 3 84 39

Wayne Raasch 14 0 11 3

"Stock" Castro-Mendoza 24 1 9 14

Total Votes Cast 164 4 104 56

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 22 0 11 11

Contest Totals 186 4 115 67
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Governor

Bobby Cole 19 0 12 7

Andrew White 13 0 10 3

Gina Hinojosa 101 3 59 39

Patricia Abrego 3 0 2 1

Carlton W. Hart 4 0 3 1

Zach Vance 3 0 1 2

Jose Navarro Balbuena 2 0 1 1

Chris Bell 21 1 14 6

Angela "TiaAngie" Villescaz 6 0 4 2

Total Votes Cast 172 4 106 62

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 14 0 9 5

Contest Totals 186 4 115 67

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Lieutenant Governor

Vikki Goodwin 99 3 66 30

Courtney Head 36 1 22 13

Marcos Isaias Velez 30 0 16 14

Total Votes Cast 165 4 104 57

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 21 0 11 10

Contest Totals 186 4 115 67

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Attorney General

Anthony "Tony" Box 50 1 27 22

Joe Jaworski 60 1 43 16

Nathan Johnson 52 2 34 16

Total Votes Cast 162 4 104 54

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 24 0 11 13

Contest Totals 186 4 115 67
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Comptroller of Public Accounts

Michael Lange 37 0 25 12

Sarah Eckhardt 110 3 69 38

Savant Moore 17 1 10 6

Total Votes Cast 164 4 104 56

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 22 0 11 11

Contest Totals 186 4 115 67

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Commissioner of the General Land Office

Benjamin Flores 110 3 74 33

Jose Loya 50 1 27 22

Total Votes Cast 160 4 101 55

Overvotes 1 0 0 1

Undervotes 25 0 14 11

Contest Totals 186 4 115 67

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Commissioner of Agriculture

Clayton Tucker 138 4 83 51

Total Votes Cast 138 4 83 51

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 48 0 32 16

Contest Totals 186 4 115 67

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Railroad Commissioner

Jon Rosenthal 135 4 83 48

Total Votes Cast 135 4 83 48

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 51 0 32 19

Contest Totals 186 4 115 67

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Chief Justice, Supreme Court

Maggie Ellis 119 3 79 37

Cory L. Carlyle 38 1 22 15

Total Votes Cast 157 4 101 52

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 29 0 14 15

Contest Totals 186 4 115 67
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2 Unexp

Chari Kelly 133 4 83 46

Total Votes Cast 133 4 83 46

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 53 0 32 21

Contest Totals 186 4 115 67

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 7

Kristen Hawkins 120 3 77 40

Gordon Goodman 34 1 21 12

Total Votes Cast 154 4 98 52

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 32 0 17 15

Contest Totals 186 4 115 67

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 8

Gisela D. Triana 140 4 85 51

Total Votes Cast 140 4 85 51

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 46 0 30 16

Contest Totals 186 4 115 67

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 3

Okey Anyiam 136 4 85 47

Total Votes Cast 136 4 85 47

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 50 0 30 20

Contest Totals 186 4 115 67

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 4

Audra Riley 139 4 86 49

Total Votes Cast 139 4 86 49

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 47 0 29 18

Contest Totals 186 4 115 67
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 9

Holly Taylor 139 4 86 49

Total Votes Cast 139 4 86 49

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 47 0 29 18

Contest Totals 186 4 115 67

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM State Senator, Dist 18

Erica Gillum 139 4 87 48

Total Votes Cast 139 4 87 48

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 47 0 28 19

Contest Totals 186 4 115 67

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM State Representative, Dist 12

Andie Ho 140 4 87 49

Total Votes Cast 140 4 87 49

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 46 0 28 18

Contest Totals 186 4 115 67

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Chief Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist.

Jerry Zimmerer 135 4 83 48

Total Votes Cast 135 4 83 48

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 51 0 32 19

Contest Totals 186 4 115 67

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2

Tom Baker 135 4 83 48

Total Votes Cast 135 4 83 48

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 51 0 32 19

Contest Totals 186 4 115 67
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 3

Marc M. Meyer 136 4 83 49

Total Votes Cast 136 4 83 49

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 50 0 32 18

Contest Totals 186 4 115 67

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Chief Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist

Sarah Beth Landau 88 2 62 24

Connie Gonzales 65 2 34 29

Total Votes Cast 153 4 96 53

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 33 0 19 14

Contest Totals 186 4 115 67

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 3

Veronica Rivas-Molloy 142 4 87 51

Total Votes Cast 142 4 87 51

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 44 0 28 16

Contest Totals 186 4 115 67

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 4

Julie Countiss 136 4 84 48

Total Votes Cast 136 4 84 48

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 50 0 31 19

Contest Totals 186 4 115 67

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 5

Amy Guerra 141 4 86 51

Total Votes Cast 141 4 86 51

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 45 0 29 16

Contest Totals 186 4 115 67
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist, Pl 7

William Demond 55 1 38 16

Derek Obialo 38 2 21 15

Michael Adams-Hurta 56 1 34 21

Total Votes Cast 149 4 93 52

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 37 0 22 15

Contest Totals 186 4 115 67

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM County Chair

James Corbett 133 4 84 45

Total Votes Cast 133 4 84 45

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 53 0 31 22

Contest Totals 186 4 115 67

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #1

Yes 178 4 108 66

No 4 0 3 1

Total Votes Cast 182 4 111 67

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 4 0 4 0

Contest Totals 186 4 115 67

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #2

Yes 178 3 108 67

No 3 1 2 0

Total Votes Cast 181 4 110 67

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 5 0 5 0

Contest Totals 186 4 115 67
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #3

Yes 173 4 106 63

No 5 0 3 2

Total Votes Cast 178 4 109 65

Overvotes 1 0 0 1

Undervotes 7 0 6 1

Contest Totals 186 4 115 67

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #4

Yes 172 3 106 63

No 8 1 4 3

Total Votes Cast 180 4 110 66

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 6 0 5 1

Contest Totals 186 4 115 67

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #5

Yes 171 4 106 61

No 9 0 4 5

Total Votes Cast 180 4 110 66

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 6 0 5 1

Contest Totals 186 4 115 67

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #6

Yes 170 4 104 62

No 8 0 5 3

Total Votes Cast 178 4 109 65

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 8 0 6 2

Contest Totals 186 4 115 67
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #7

Yes 181 4 110 67

No 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 181 4 110 67

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 5 0 5 0

Contest Totals 186 4 115 67

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #8

Yes 133 2 88 43

No 40 2 19 19

Total Votes Cast 173 4 107 62

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 13 0 8 5

Contest Totals 186 4 115 67

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #9

Yes 173 3 106 64

No 5 1 3 1

Total Votes Cast 178 4 109 65

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 8 0 6 2

Contest Totals 186 4 115 67

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #10

Yes 172 3 104 65

No 6 1 4 1

Total Votes Cast 178 4 108 66

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 8 0 7 1

Contest Totals 186 4 115 67
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #11

Yes 171 3 103 65

No 7 1 5 1

Total Votes Cast 178 4 108 66

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 8 0 7 1

Contest Totals 186 4 115 67

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #12

Yes 174 4 107 63

No 5 0 2 3

Total Votes Cast 179 4 109 66

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 7 0 6 1

Contest Totals 186 4 115 67

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #13

Yes 173 4 107 62

No 7 0 3 4

Total Votes Cast 180 4 110 66

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 6 0 5 1

Contest Totals 186 4 115 67
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Statistics TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Registered Voters - Total 1,352

Registered Voters - Republican Party 0

Registered Voters - Democratic Party 0

Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN 1,352

497Ballots Cast - Total 17 350 130

429Ballots Cast - Republican Party 13 307 109

68Ballots Cast - Democratic Party 4 43 21

0Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 36.76%

Voter Turnout - Republican Party 0.00%

Voter Turnout - Democratic Party 0.00%

Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN 0.00%

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM US Senator

Jasmine Crockett 27 0 19 8

Ahmad R. Hassan 1 0 0 1

James Talarico 39 4 23 12

Total Votes Cast 67 4 42 21

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 1 0

Contest Totals 68 4 43 21

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM US Representative, District 27

Tanya Lloyd 47 2 30 15

Wayne Raasch 5 2 1 2

"Stock" Castro-Mendoza 6 0 3 3

Total Votes Cast 58 4 34 20

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 10 0 9 1

Contest Totals 68 4 43 21
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Governor

Bobby Cole 10 0 7 3

Andrew White 8 2 4 2

Gina Hinojosa 33 2 21 10

Patricia Abrego 1 0 1 0

Carlton W. Hart 1 0 0 1

Zach Vance 1 0 1 0

Jose Navarro Balbuena 2 0 1 1

Chris Bell 8 0 5 3

Angela "TiaAngie" Villescaz 2 0 1 1

Total Votes Cast 66 4 41 21

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 0 2 0

Contest Totals 68 4 43 21

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Lieutenant Governor

Vikki Goodwin 31 4 17 10

Courtney Head 17 0 11 6

Marcos Isaias Velez 13 0 9 4

Total Votes Cast 61 4 37 20

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 7 0 6 1

Contest Totals 68 4 43 21

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Attorney General

Anthony "Tony" Box 17 2 11 4

Joe Jaworski 28 0 17 11

Nathan Johnson 18 2 11 5

Total Votes Cast 63 4 39 20

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 5 0 4 1

Contest Totals 68 4 43 21
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Comptroller of Public Accounts

Michael Lange 10 0 5 5

Sarah Eckhardt 45 4 28 13

Savant Moore 6 0 4 2

Total Votes Cast 61 4 37 20

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 7 0 6 1

Contest Totals 68 4 43 21

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Commissioner of the General Land Office

Benjamin Flores 33 4 20 9

Jose Loya 27 0 16 11

Total Votes Cast 60 4 36 20

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 8 0 7 1

Contest Totals 68 4 43 21

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Commissioner of Agriculture

Clayton Tucker 55 4 34 17

Total Votes Cast 55 4 34 17

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 13 0 9 4

Contest Totals 68 4 43 21

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Railroad Commissioner

Jon Rosenthal 55 4 34 17

Total Votes Cast 55 4 34 17

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 13 0 9 4

Contest Totals 68 4 43 21

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Chief Justice, Supreme Court

Maggie Ellis 51 2 30 19

Cory L. Carlyle 8 2 5 1

Total Votes Cast 59 4 35 20

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 9 0 8 1

Contest Totals 68 4 43 21
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2 Unexp

Chari Kelly 55 4 34 17

Total Votes Cast 55 4 34 17

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 13 0 9 4

Contest Totals 68 4 43 21

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 7

Kristen Hawkins 43 2 25 16

Gordon Goodman 16 2 10 4

Total Votes Cast 59 4 35 20

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 9 0 8 1

Contest Totals 68 4 43 21

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 8

Gisela D. Triana 55 4 33 18

Total Votes Cast 55 4 33 18

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 13 0 10 3

Contest Totals 68 4 43 21

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 3

Okey Anyiam 52 2 32 18

Total Votes Cast 52 2 32 18

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 16 2 11 3

Contest Totals 68 4 43 21

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 4

Audra Riley 55 4 34 17

Total Votes Cast 55 4 34 17

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 13 0 9 4

Contest Totals 68 4 43 21
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 9

Holly Taylor 54 4 32 18

Total Votes Cast 54 4 32 18

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 14 0 11 3

Contest Totals 68 4 43 21

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM State Senator, Dist 18

Erica Gillum 54 4 32 18

Total Votes Cast 54 4 32 18

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 14 0 11 3

Contest Totals 68 4 43 21

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM State Representative, Dist 12

Andie Ho 54 4 33 17

Total Votes Cast 54 4 33 17

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 14 0 10 4

Contest Totals 68 4 43 21

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Chief Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist.

Jerry Zimmerer 54 4 33 17

Total Votes Cast 54 4 33 17

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 14 0 10 4

Contest Totals 68 4 43 21

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2

Tom Baker 55 4 34 17

Total Votes Cast 55 4 34 17

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 13 0 9 4

Contest Totals 68 4 43 21
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 3

Marc M. Meyer 52 4 31 17

Total Votes Cast 52 4 31 17

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 16 0 12 4

Contest Totals 68 4 43 21

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Chief Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist

Sarah Beth Landau 33 4 21 8

Connie Gonzales 24 0 13 11

Total Votes Cast 57 4 34 19

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 11 0 9 2

Contest Totals 68 4 43 21

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 3

Veronica Rivas-Molloy 54 4 32 18

Total Votes Cast 54 4 32 18

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 14 0 11 3

Contest Totals 68 4 43 21

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 4

Julie Countiss 56 4 34 18

Total Votes Cast 56 4 34 18

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 12 0 9 3

Contest Totals 68 4 43 21

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 5

Amy Guerra 55 4 33 18

Total Votes Cast 55 4 33 18

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 13 0 10 3

Contest Totals 68 4 43 21
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist, Pl 7

William Demond 24 2 16 6

Derek Obialo 22 0 13 9

Michael Adams-Hurta 12 2 6 4

Total Votes Cast 58 4 35 19

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 10 0 8 2

Contest Totals 68 4 43 21

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM County Chair

James Corbett 50 2 31 17

Total Votes Cast 50 2 31 17

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 18 2 12 4

Contest Totals 68 4 43 21

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #1

Yes 60 2 39 19

No 3 0 1 2

Total Votes Cast 63 2 40 21

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 5 2 3 0

Contest Totals 68 4 43 21

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #2

Yes 60 2 38 20

No 2 0 1 1

Total Votes Cast 62 2 39 21

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 6 2 4 0

Contest Totals 68 4 43 21
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #3

Yes 60 2 38 20

No 2 0 1 1

Total Votes Cast 62 2 39 21

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 6 2 4 0

Contest Totals 68 4 43 21

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #4

Yes 61 2 39 20

No 1 0 0 1

Total Votes Cast 62 2 39 21

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 6 2 4 0

Contest Totals 68 4 43 21

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #5

Yes 56 2 36 18

No 5 0 2 3

Total Votes Cast 61 2 38 21

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 7 2 5 0

Contest Totals 68 4 43 21

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #6

Yes 60 2 38 20

No 2 0 1 1

Total Votes Cast 62 2 39 21

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 6 2 4 0

Contest Totals 68 4 43 21
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #7

Yes 63 2 40 21

No 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 63 2 40 21

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 5 2 3 0

Contest Totals 68 4 43 21

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #8

Yes 46 0 32 14

No 14 2 5 7

Total Votes Cast 60 2 37 21

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 8 2 6 0

Contest Totals 68 4 43 21

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #9

Yes 59 2 37 20

No 3 0 2 1

Total Votes Cast 62 2 39 21

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 6 2 4 0

Contest Totals 68 4 43 21

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #10

Yes 56 2 37 17

No 6 0 2 4

Total Votes Cast 62 2 39 21

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 6 2 4 0

Contest Totals 68 4 43 21
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #11

Yes 58 2 38 18

No 5 0 2 3

Total Votes Cast 63 2 40 21

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 5 2 3 0

Contest Totals 68 4 43 21

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #12

Yes 58 2 36 20

No 3 0 2 1

Total Votes Cast 61 2 38 21

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 7 2 5 0

Contest Totals 68 4 43 21

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #13

Yes 60 2 38 20

No 2 0 1 1

Total Votes Cast 62 2 39 21

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 6 2 4 0

Contest Totals 68 4 43 21
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Statistics TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Registered Voters - Total 1,358

Registered Voters - Republican Party 0

Registered Voters - Democratic Party 0

Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN 1,358

589Ballots Cast - Total 12 375 202

534Ballots Cast - Republican Party 12 336 186

55Ballots Cast - Democratic Party 0 39 16

0Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 43.37%

Voter Turnout - Republican Party 0.00%

Voter Turnout - Democratic Party 0.00%

Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN 0.00%

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM US Senator

Jasmine Crockett 24 0 15 9

Ahmad R. Hassan 0 0 0 0

James Talarico 30 0 23 7

Total Votes Cast 54 0 38 16

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 1 0

Contest Totals 55 0 39 16

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM US Representative, District 27

Tanya Lloyd 28 0 19 9

Wayne Raasch 7 0 6 1

"Stock" Castro-Mendoza 10 0 8 2

Total Votes Cast 45 0 33 12

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 10 0 6 4

Contest Totals 55 0 39 16

Precinct Summary - 03/10/2026 07:27PM  190Page 121 of



Precinct 312

OFFICIAL RESULTSSummary Results Report - Official
TX Washington County 260303 Primary 6300

Washington CountyMarch 3, 2026

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Governor

Bobby Cole 7 0 4 3

Andrew White 5 0 3 2

Gina Hinojosa 24 0 21 3

Patricia Abrego 5 0 1 4

Carlton W. Hart 2 0 2 0

Zach Vance 2 0 1 1

Jose Navarro Balbuena 0 0 0 0

Chris Bell 5 0 3 2

Angela "TiaAngie" Villescaz 1 0 0 1

Total Votes Cast 51 0 35 16

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 4 0 4 0

Contest Totals 55 0 39 16

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Lieutenant Governor

Vikki Goodwin 26 0 20 6

Courtney Head 14 0 9 5

Marcos Isaias Velez 8 0 5 3

Total Votes Cast 48 0 34 14

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 7 0 5 2

Contest Totals 55 0 39 16

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Attorney General

Anthony "Tony" Box 13 0 9 4

Joe Jaworski 21 0 16 5

Nathan Johnson 12 0 9 3

Total Votes Cast 46 0 34 12

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 9 0 5 4

Contest Totals 55 0 39 16
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Comptroller of Public Accounts

Michael Lange 9 0 8 1

Sarah Eckhardt 33 0 23 10

Savant Moore 5 0 2 3

Total Votes Cast 47 0 33 14

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 8 0 6 2

Contest Totals 55 0 39 16

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Commissioner of the General Land Office

Benjamin Flores 32 0 23 9

Jose Loya 13 0 9 4

Total Votes Cast 45 0 32 13

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 10 0 7 3

Contest Totals 55 0 39 16

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Commissioner of Agriculture

Clayton Tucker 42 0 30 12

Total Votes Cast 42 0 30 12

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 13 0 9 4

Contest Totals 55 0 39 16

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Railroad Commissioner

Jon Rosenthal 43 0 32 11

Total Votes Cast 43 0 32 11

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 12 0 7 5

Contest Totals 55 0 39 16

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Chief Justice, Supreme Court

Maggie Ellis 34 0 21 13

Cory L. Carlyle 14 0 12 2

Total Votes Cast 48 0 33 15

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 7 0 6 1

Contest Totals 55 0 39 16
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2 Unexp

Chari Kelly 41 0 29 12

Total Votes Cast 41 0 29 12

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 14 0 10 4

Contest Totals 55 0 39 16

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 7

Kristen Hawkins 36 0 23 13

Gordon Goodman 11 0 10 1

Total Votes Cast 47 0 33 14

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 8 0 6 2

Contest Totals 55 0 39 16

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 8

Gisela D. Triana 41 0 30 11

Total Votes Cast 41 0 30 11

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 14 0 9 5

Contest Totals 55 0 39 16

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 3

Okey Anyiam 42 0 31 11

Total Votes Cast 42 0 31 11

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 13 0 8 5

Contest Totals 55 0 39 16

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 4

Audra Riley 44 0 32 12

Total Votes Cast 44 0 32 12

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 11 0 7 4

Contest Totals 55 0 39 16
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 9

Holly Taylor 41 0 30 11

Total Votes Cast 41 0 30 11

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 14 0 9 5

Contest Totals 55 0 39 16

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM State Senator, Dist 18

Erica Gillum 41 0 29 12

Total Votes Cast 41 0 29 12

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 14 0 10 4

Contest Totals 55 0 39 16

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM State Representative, Dist 12

Andie Ho 41 0 30 11

Total Votes Cast 41 0 30 11

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 14 0 9 5

Contest Totals 55 0 39 16

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Chief Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist.

Jerry Zimmerer 39 0 28 11

Total Votes Cast 39 0 28 11

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 16 0 11 5

Contest Totals 55 0 39 16

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2

Tom Baker 41 0 30 11

Total Votes Cast 41 0 30 11

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 14 0 9 5

Contest Totals 55 0 39 16

Precinct Summary - 03/10/2026 07:27PM  190Page 125 of



Precinct 312

OFFICIAL RESULTSSummary Results Report - Official
TX Washington County 260303 Primary 6300

Washington CountyMarch 3, 2026

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 3

Marc M. Meyer 40 0 29 11

Total Votes Cast 40 0 29 11

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 15 0 10 5

Contest Totals 55 0 39 16

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Chief Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist

Sarah Beth Landau 24 0 17 7

Connie Gonzales 20 0 13 7

Total Votes Cast 44 0 30 14

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 11 0 9 2

Contest Totals 55 0 39 16

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 3

Veronica Rivas-Molloy 41 0 30 11

Total Votes Cast 41 0 30 11

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 14 0 9 5

Contest Totals 55 0 39 16

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 4

Julie Countiss 39 0 28 11

Total Votes Cast 39 0 28 11

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 16 0 11 5

Contest Totals 55 0 39 16

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 5

Amy Guerra 40 0 29 11

Total Votes Cast 40 0 29 11

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 15 0 10 5

Contest Totals 55 0 39 16
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist, Pl 7

William Demond 20 0 17 3

Derek Obialo 10 0 3 7

Michael Adams-Hurta 13 0 10 3

Total Votes Cast 43 0 30 13

Overvotes 1 0 0 1

Undervotes 11 0 9 2

Contest Totals 55 0 39 16

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM County Chair

James Corbett 37 0 26 11

Total Votes Cast 37 0 26 11

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 18 0 13 5

Contest Totals 55 0 39 16

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #1

Yes 50 0 36 14

No 3 0 3 0

Total Votes Cast 53 0 39 14

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 0 0 2

Contest Totals 55 0 39 16

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #2

Yes 51 0 37 14

No 2 0 2 0

Total Votes Cast 53 0 39 14

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 0 0 2

Contest Totals 55 0 39 16
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #3

Yes 51 0 37 14

No 2 0 2 0

Total Votes Cast 53 0 39 14

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 0 0 2

Contest Totals 55 0 39 16

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #4

Yes 54 0 39 15

No 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 54 0 39 15

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 0 1

Contest Totals 55 0 39 16

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #5

Yes 48 0 35 13

No 3 0 2 1

Total Votes Cast 51 0 37 14

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 4 0 2 2

Contest Totals 55 0 39 16

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #6

Yes 50 0 36 14

No 2 0 2 0

Total Votes Cast 52 0 38 14

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3 0 1 2

Contest Totals 55 0 39 16
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #7

Yes 52 0 38 14

No 1 0 1 0

Total Votes Cast 53 0 39 14

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 0 0 2

Contest Totals 55 0 39 16

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #8

Yes 39 0 27 12

No 14 0 11 3

Total Votes Cast 53 0 38 15

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 0 1 1

Contest Totals 55 0 39 16

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #9

Yes 48 0 35 13

No 3 0 2 1

Total Votes Cast 51 0 37 14

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 4 0 2 2

Contest Totals 55 0 39 16

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #10

Yes 48 0 36 12

No 2 0 1 1

Total Votes Cast 50 0 37 13

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 5 0 2 3

Contest Totals 55 0 39 16

Precinct Summary - 03/10/2026 07:27PM  190Page 129 of



Precinct 312

OFFICIAL RESULTSSummary Results Report - Official
TX Washington County 260303 Primary 6300

Washington CountyMarch 3, 2026

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #11

Yes 47 0 34 13

No 3 0 2 1

Total Votes Cast 50 0 36 14

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 5 0 3 2

Contest Totals 55 0 39 16

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #12

Yes 48 0 35 13

No 3 0 2 1

Total Votes Cast 51 0 37 14

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 4 0 2 2

Contest Totals 55 0 39 16

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #13

Yes 50 0 38 12

No 4 0 1 3

Total Votes Cast 54 0 39 15

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 0 1

Contest Totals 55 0 39 16
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Statistics TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Registered Voters - Total 1,873

Registered Voters - Republican Party 0

Registered Voters - Democratic Party 0

Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN 1,873

902Ballots Cast - Total 13 677 212

821Ballots Cast - Republican Party 10 617 194

81Ballots Cast - Democratic Party 3 60 18

0Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 48.16%

Voter Turnout - Republican Party 0.00%

Voter Turnout - Democratic Party 0.00%

Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN 0.00%

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM US Senator

Jasmine Crockett 24 1 15 8

Ahmad R. Hassan 3 0 2 1

James Talarico 54 2 43 9

Total Votes Cast 81 3 60 18

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 81 3 60 18

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM US Representative, District 27

Tanya Lloyd 50 2 40 8

Wayne Raasch 9 0 8 1

"Stock" Castro-Mendoza 13 1 8 4

Total Votes Cast 72 3 56 13

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 9 0 4 5

Contest Totals 81 3 60 18
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Governor

Bobby Cole 2 1 0 1

Andrew White 8 1 7 0

Gina Hinojosa 45 1 36 8

Patricia Abrego 1 0 0 1

Carlton W. Hart 3 0 2 1

Zach Vance 0 0 0 0

Jose Navarro Balbuena 1 0 1 0

Chris Bell 12 0 11 1

Angela "TiaAngie" Villescaz 3 0 1 2

Total Votes Cast 75 3 58 14

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 6 0 2 4

Contest Totals 81 3 60 18

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Lieutenant Governor

Vikki Goodwin 40 2 32 6

Courtney Head 22 0 17 5

Marcos Isaias Velez 10 1 8 1

Total Votes Cast 72 3 57 12

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 9 0 3 6

Contest Totals 81 3 60 18

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Attorney General

Anthony "Tony" Box 16 1 10 5

Joe Jaworski 36 1 31 4

Nathan Johnson 18 1 14 3

Total Votes Cast 70 3 55 12

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 11 0 5 6

Contest Totals 81 3 60 18
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Comptroller of Public Accounts

Michael Lange 20 2 18 0

Sarah Eckhardt 49 1 38 10

Savant Moore 3 0 1 2

Total Votes Cast 72 3 57 12

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 9 0 3 6

Contest Totals 81 3 60 18

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Commissioner of the General Land Office

Benjamin Flores 39 3 29 7

Jose Loya 28 0 23 5

Total Votes Cast 67 3 52 12

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 14 0 8 6

Contest Totals 81 3 60 18

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Commissioner of Agriculture

Clayton Tucker 60 2 48 10

Total Votes Cast 60 2 48 10

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 21 1 12 8

Contest Totals 81 3 60 18

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Railroad Commissioner

Jon Rosenthal 59 2 48 9

Total Votes Cast 59 2 48 9

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 22 1 12 9

Contest Totals 81 3 60 18

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Chief Justice, Supreme Court

Maggie Ellis 55 3 41 11

Cory L. Carlyle 14 0 13 1

Total Votes Cast 69 3 54 12

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 12 0 6 6

Contest Totals 81 3 60 18
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2 Unexp

Chari Kelly 58 2 46 10

Total Votes Cast 58 2 46 10

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 23 1 14 8

Contest Totals 81 3 60 18

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 7

Kristen Hawkins 57 3 42 12

Gordon Goodman 13 0 13 0

Total Votes Cast 70 3 55 12

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 11 0 5 6

Contest Totals 81 3 60 18

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 8

Gisela D. Triana 62 2 50 10

Total Votes Cast 62 2 50 10

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 19 1 10 8

Contest Totals 81 3 60 18

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 3

Okey Anyiam 59 2 47 10

Total Votes Cast 59 2 47 10

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 22 1 13 8

Contest Totals 81 3 60 18

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 4

Audra Riley 61 2 49 10

Total Votes Cast 61 2 49 10

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 20 1 11 8

Contest Totals 81 3 60 18
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 9

Holly Taylor 60 2 48 10

Total Votes Cast 60 2 48 10

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 21 1 12 8

Contest Totals 81 3 60 18

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM State Senator, Dist 18

Erica Gillum 61 2 47 12

Total Votes Cast 61 2 47 12

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 20 1 13 6

Contest Totals 81 3 60 18

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM State Representative, Dist 12

Andie Ho 62 2 49 11

Total Votes Cast 62 2 49 11

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 19 1 11 7

Contest Totals 81 3 60 18

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Chief Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist.

Jerry Zimmerer 59 2 47 10

Total Votes Cast 59 2 47 10

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 22 1 13 8

Contest Totals 81 3 60 18

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2

Tom Baker 60 2 47 11

Total Votes Cast 60 2 47 11

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 21 1 13 7

Contest Totals 81 3 60 18
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 3

Marc M. Meyer 58 2 45 11

Total Votes Cast 58 2 45 11

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 23 1 15 7

Contest Totals 81 3 60 18

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Chief Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist

Sarah Beth Landau 45 3 37 5

Connie Gonzales 20 0 13 7

Total Votes Cast 65 3 50 12

Overvotes 1 0 1 0

Undervotes 15 0 9 6

Contest Totals 81 3 60 18

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 3

Veronica Rivas-Molloy 60 2 47 11

Total Votes Cast 60 2 47 11

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 21 1 13 7

Contest Totals 81 3 60 18

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 4

Julie Countiss 60 2 47 11

Total Votes Cast 60 2 47 11

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 21 1 13 7

Contest Totals 81 3 60 18

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 5

Amy Guerra 61 2 48 11

Total Votes Cast 61 2 48 11

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 20 1 12 7

Contest Totals 81 3 60 18
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist, Pl 7

William Demond 25 1 21 3

Derek Obialo 13 1 7 5

Michael Adams-Hurta 27 1 21 5

Total Votes Cast 65 3 49 13

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 16 0 11 5

Contest Totals 81 3 60 18

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM County Chair

James Corbett 59 2 45 12

Total Votes Cast 59 2 45 12

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 22 1 15 6

Contest Totals 81 3 60 18

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #1

Yes 75 3 56 16

No 4 0 4 0

Total Votes Cast 79 3 60 16

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 0 0 2

Contest Totals 81 3 60 18

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #2

Yes 77 3 58 16

No 2 0 2 0

Total Votes Cast 79 3 60 16

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 0 0 2

Contest Totals 81 3 60 18
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #3

Yes 78 3 59 16

No 1 0 1 0

Total Votes Cast 79 3 60 16

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 0 0 2

Contest Totals 81 3 60 18

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #4

Yes 72 3 53 16

No 7 0 7 0

Total Votes Cast 79 3 60 16

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 0 0 2

Contest Totals 81 3 60 18

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #5

Yes 74 3 56 15

No 2 0 2 0

Total Votes Cast 76 3 58 15

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 5 0 2 3

Contest Totals 81 3 60 18

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #6

Yes 73 2 56 15

No 5 1 3 1

Total Votes Cast 78 3 59 16

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3 0 1 2

Contest Totals 81 3 60 18
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #7

Yes 78 3 59 16

No 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 78 3 59 16

Overvotes 1 0 1 0

Undervotes 2 0 0 2

Contest Totals 81 3 60 18

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #8

Yes 59 2 43 14

No 16 1 14 1

Total Votes Cast 75 3 57 15

Overvotes 1 0 1 0

Undervotes 5 0 2 3

Contest Totals 81 3 60 18

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #9

Yes 74 3 55 16

No 5 0 5 0

Total Votes Cast 79 3 60 16

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 0 0 2

Contest Totals 81 3 60 18

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #10

Yes 78 3 60 15

No 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 78 3 60 15

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3 0 0 3

Contest Totals 81 3 60 18
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #11

Yes 76 2 58 16

No 2 0 2 0

Total Votes Cast 78 2 60 16

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3 1 0 2

Contest Totals 81 3 60 18

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #12

Yes 73 3 54 16

No 5 0 5 0

Total Votes Cast 78 3 59 16

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3 0 1 2

Contest Totals 81 3 60 18

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #13

Yes 78 3 59 16

No 1 0 1 0

Total Votes Cast 79 3 60 16

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 0 0 2

Contest Totals 81 3 60 18
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Statistics TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Registered Voters - Total 1,963

Registered Voters - Republican Party 0

Registered Voters - Democratic Party 0

Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN 1,963

611Ballots Cast - Total 20 447 144

469Ballots Cast - Republican Party 11 347 111

142Ballots Cast - Democratic Party 9 100 33

0Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 31.13%

Voter Turnout - Republican Party 0.00%

Voter Turnout - Democratic Party 0.00%

Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN 0.00%

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM US Senator

Jasmine Crockett 52 3 37 12

Ahmad R. Hassan 2 0 2 0

James Talarico 87 6 61 20

Total Votes Cast 141 9 100 32

Overvotes 1 0 0 1

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 142 9 100 33

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM US Representative, District 27

Tanya Lloyd 81 4 62 15

Wayne Raasch 15 1 10 4

"Stock" Castro-Mendoza 25 3 13 9

Total Votes Cast 121 8 85 28

Overvotes 1 0 0 1

Undervotes 20 1 15 4

Contest Totals 142 9 100 33
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Governor

Bobby Cole 11 0 7 4

Andrew White 8 2 4 2

Gina Hinojosa 68 1 53 14

Patricia Abrego 6 1 3 2

Carlton W. Hart 5 0 5 0

Zach Vance 2 0 0 2

Jose Navarro Balbuena 4 0 1 3

Chris Bell 22 4 15 3

Angela "TiaAngie" Villescaz 6 1 5 0

Total Votes Cast 132 9 93 30

Overvotes 1 0 0 1

Undervotes 9 0 7 2

Contest Totals 142 9 100 33

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Lieutenant Governor

Vikki Goodwin 61 5 49 7

Courtney Head 30 1 19 10

Marcos Isaias Velez 28 2 13 13

Total Votes Cast 119 8 81 30

Overvotes 1 0 0 1

Undervotes 22 1 19 2

Contest Totals 142 9 100 33

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Attorney General

Anthony "Tony" Box 29 0 19 10

Joe Jaworski 56 3 42 11

Nathan Johnson 37 5 23 9

Total Votes Cast 122 8 84 30

Overvotes 1 0 0 1

Undervotes 19 1 16 2

Contest Totals 142 9 100 33
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Comptroller of Public Accounts

Michael Lange 25 2 18 5

Sarah Eckhardt 81 5 57 19

Savant Moore 16 1 8 7

Total Votes Cast 122 8 83 31

Overvotes 1 0 0 1

Undervotes 19 1 17 1

Contest Totals 142 9 100 33

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Commissioner of the General Land Office

Benjamin Flores 81 4 53 24

Jose Loya 38 4 27 7

Total Votes Cast 119 8 80 31

Overvotes 2 0 1 1

Undervotes 21 1 19 1

Contest Totals 142 9 100 33

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Commissioner of Agriculture

Clayton Tucker 113 7 78 28

Total Votes Cast 113 7 78 28

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 29 2 22 5

Contest Totals 142 9 100 33

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Railroad Commissioner

Jon Rosenthal 112 7 77 28

Total Votes Cast 112 7 77 28

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 30 2 23 5

Contest Totals 142 9 100 33

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Chief Justice, Supreme Court

Maggie Ellis 89 8 60 21

Cory L. Carlyle 30 0 22 8

Total Votes Cast 119 8 82 29

Overvotes 1 0 0 1

Undervotes 22 1 18 3

Contest Totals 142 9 100 33
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2 Unexp

Chari Kelly 112 7 79 26

Total Votes Cast 112 7 79 26

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 30 2 21 7

Contest Totals 142 9 100 33

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 7

Kristen Hawkins 90 5 67 18

Gordon Goodman 25 3 13 9

Total Votes Cast 115 8 80 27

Overvotes 2 0 1 1

Undervotes 25 1 19 5

Contest Totals 142 9 100 33

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 8

Gisela D. Triana 105 7 72 26

Total Votes Cast 105 7 72 26

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 37 2 28 7

Contest Totals 142 9 100 33

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 3

Okey Anyiam 109 6 78 25

Total Votes Cast 109 6 78 25

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 33 3 22 8

Contest Totals 142 9 100 33

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 4

Audra Riley 108 6 75 27

Total Votes Cast 108 6 75 27

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 34 3 25 6

Contest Totals 142 9 100 33
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 9

Holly Taylor 110 7 76 27

Total Votes Cast 110 7 76 27

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 32 2 24 6

Contest Totals 142 9 100 33

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM State Senator, Dist 18

Erica Gillum 108 7 75 26

Total Votes Cast 108 7 75 26

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 34 2 25 7

Contest Totals 142 9 100 33

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM State Representative, Dist 12

Andie Ho 104 7 72 25

Total Votes Cast 104 7 72 25

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 38 2 28 8

Contest Totals 142 9 100 33

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Chief Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist.

Jerry Zimmerer 106 7 73 26

Total Votes Cast 106 7 73 26

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 36 2 27 7

Contest Totals 142 9 100 33

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2

Tom Baker 105 7 72 26

Total Votes Cast 105 7 72 26

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 37 2 28 7

Contest Totals 142 9 100 33
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 3

Marc M. Meyer 105 7 72 26

Total Votes Cast 105 7 72 26

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 37 2 28 7

Contest Totals 142 9 100 33

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Chief Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist

Sarah Beth Landau 61 2 45 14

Connie Gonzales 55 5 34 16

Total Votes Cast 116 7 79 30

Overvotes 1 0 0 1

Undervotes 25 2 21 2

Contest Totals 142 9 100 33

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 3

Veronica Rivas-Molloy 108 7 74 27

Total Votes Cast 108 7 74 27

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 34 2 26 6

Contest Totals 142 9 100 33

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 4

Julie Countiss 106 7 73 26

Total Votes Cast 106 7 73 26

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 36 2 27 7

Contest Totals 142 9 100 33

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 5

Amy Guerra 106 7 72 27

Total Votes Cast 106 7 72 27

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 36 2 28 6

Contest Totals 142 9 100 33
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist, Pl 7

William Demond 42 1 35 6

Derek Obialo 33 3 26 4

Michael Adams-Hurta 37 3 17 17

Total Votes Cast 112 7 78 27

Overvotes 1 0 0 1

Undervotes 29 2 22 5

Contest Totals 142 9 100 33

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM County Chair

James Corbett 105 8 72 25

Total Votes Cast 105 8 72 25

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 37 1 28 8

Contest Totals 142 9 100 33

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #1

Yes 138 8 97 33

No 3 1 2 0

Total Votes Cast 141 9 99 33

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 1 0

Contest Totals 142 9 100 33

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #2

Yes 133 9 94 30

No 5 0 3 2

Total Votes Cast 138 9 97 32

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 4 0 3 1

Contest Totals 142 9 100 33
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #3

Yes 131 9 93 29

No 8 0 5 3

Total Votes Cast 139 9 98 32

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3 0 2 1

Contest Totals 142 9 100 33

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #4

Yes 133 9 92 32

No 5 0 4 1

Total Votes Cast 138 9 96 33

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 4 0 4 0

Contest Totals 142 9 100 33

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #5

Yes 127 7 89 31

No 8 1 7 0

Total Votes Cast 135 8 96 31

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 7 1 4 2

Contest Totals 142 9 100 33

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #6

Yes 133 8 95 30

No 6 1 4 1

Total Votes Cast 139 9 99 31

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3 0 1 2

Contest Totals 142 9 100 33
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #7

Yes 140 9 98 33

No 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 140 9 98 33

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 0 2 0

Contest Totals 142 9 100 33

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #8

Yes 111 6 79 26

No 21 0 15 6

Total Votes Cast 132 6 94 32

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 10 3 6 1

Contest Totals 142 9 100 33

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #9

Yes 132 9 93 30

No 7 0 4 3

Total Votes Cast 139 9 97 33

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3 0 3 0

Contest Totals 142 9 100 33

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #10

Yes 135 8 96 31

No 5 1 3 1

Total Votes Cast 140 9 99 32

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 0 1 1

Contest Totals 142 9 100 33
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #11

Yes 132 8 92 32

No 5 0 4 1

Total Votes Cast 137 8 96 33

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 5 1 4 0

Contest Totals 142 9 100 33

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #12

Yes 131 8 92 31

No 4 0 3 1

Total Votes Cast 135 8 95 32

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 7 1 5 1

Contest Totals 142 9 100 33

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #13

Yes 136 9 94 33

No 3 0 3 0

Total Votes Cast 139 9 97 33

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3 0 3 0

Contest Totals 142 9 100 33
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Statistics TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Registered Voters - Total 1,299

Registered Voters - Republican Party 0

Registered Voters - Democratic Party 0

Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN 1,299

447Ballots Cast - Total 11 220 216

389Ballots Cast - Republican Party 9 191 189

58Ballots Cast - Democratic Party 2 29 27

0Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 34.41%

Voter Turnout - Republican Party 0.00%

Voter Turnout - Democratic Party 0.00%

Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN 0.00%

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM US Senator

Jasmine Crockett 27 1 14 12

Ahmad R. Hassan 0 0 0 0

James Talarico 30 1 15 14

Total Votes Cast 57 2 29 26

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 0 1

Contest Totals 58 2 29 27

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM US Representative, District 27

Tanya Lloyd 30 0 15 15

Wayne Raasch 7 0 4 3

"Stock" Castro-Mendoza 9 1 5 3

Total Votes Cast 46 1 24 21

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 12 1 5 6

Contest Totals 58 2 29 27
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Governor

Bobby Cole 7 0 3 4

Andrew White 2 0 1 1

Gina Hinojosa 30 1 19 10

Patricia Abrego 2 0 1 1

Carlton W. Hart 1 0 0 1

Zach Vance 2 0 0 2

Jose Navarro Balbuena 1 0 0 1

Chris Bell 6 0 4 2

Angela "TiaAngie" Villescaz 2 0 0 2

Total Votes Cast 53 1 28 24

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 5 1 1 3

Contest Totals 58 2 29 27

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Lieutenant Governor

Vikki Goodwin 29 0 18 11

Courtney Head 11 1 3 7

Marcos Isaias Velez 7 0 5 2

Total Votes Cast 47 1 26 20

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 11 1 3 7

Contest Totals 58 2 29 27

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Attorney General

Anthony "Tony" Box 8 1 3 4

Joe Jaworski 18 0 9 9

Nathan Johnson 22 0 13 9

Total Votes Cast 48 1 25 22

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 10 1 4 5

Contest Totals 58 2 29 27
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Comptroller of Public Accounts

Michael Lange 5 0 2 3

Sarah Eckhardt 38 1 23 14

Savant Moore 4 0 1 3

Total Votes Cast 47 1 26 20

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 11 1 3 7

Contest Totals 58 2 29 27

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Commissioner of the General Land Office

Benjamin Flores 27 1 16 10

Jose Loya 17 0 9 8

Total Votes Cast 44 1 25 18

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 14 1 4 9

Contest Totals 58 2 29 27

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Commissioner of Agriculture

Clayton Tucker 44 2 25 17

Total Votes Cast 44 2 25 17

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 14 0 4 10

Contest Totals 58 2 29 27

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Railroad Commissioner

Jon Rosenthal 43 2 26 15

Total Votes Cast 43 2 26 15

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 15 0 3 12

Contest Totals 58 2 29 27

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Chief Justice, Supreme Court

Maggie Ellis 39 1 23 15

Cory L. Carlyle 8 0 4 4

Total Votes Cast 47 1 27 19

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 11 1 2 8

Contest Totals 58 2 29 27
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2 Unexp

Chari Kelly 42 2 25 15

Total Votes Cast 42 2 25 15

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 16 0 4 12

Contest Totals 58 2 29 27

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 7

Kristen Hawkins 40 1 25 14

Gordon Goodman 7 0 2 5

Total Votes Cast 47 1 27 19

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 11 1 2 8

Contest Totals 58 2 29 27

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 8

Gisela D. Triana 46 2 28 16

Total Votes Cast 46 2 28 16

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 12 0 1 11

Contest Totals 58 2 29 27

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 3

Okey Anyiam 43 2 25 16

Total Votes Cast 43 2 25 16

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 15 0 4 11

Contest Totals 58 2 29 27

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 4

Audra Riley 45 2 27 16

Total Votes Cast 45 2 27 16

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 13 0 2 11

Contest Totals 58 2 29 27
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 9

Holly Taylor 47 2 27 18

Total Votes Cast 47 2 27 18

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 11 0 2 9

Contest Totals 58 2 29 27

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM State Senator, Dist 18

Erica Gillum 46 2 28 16

Total Votes Cast 46 2 28 16

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 12 0 1 11

Contest Totals 58 2 29 27

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM State Representative, Dist 12

Andie Ho 41 2 24 15

Total Votes Cast 41 2 24 15

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 17 0 5 12

Contest Totals 58 2 29 27

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Chief Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist.

Jerry Zimmerer 44 2 25 17

Total Votes Cast 44 2 25 17

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 14 0 4 10

Contest Totals 58 2 29 27

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2

Tom Baker 42 2 25 15

Total Votes Cast 42 2 25 15

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 16 0 4 12

Contest Totals 58 2 29 27

Precinct Summary - 03/10/2026 07:27PM  190Page 155 of



Precinct 410

OFFICIAL RESULTSSummary Results Report - Official
TX Washington County 260303 Primary 6300

Washington CountyMarch 3, 2026

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 3

Marc M. Meyer 43 2 25 16

Total Votes Cast 43 2 25 16

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 15 0 4 11

Contest Totals 58 2 29 27

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Chief Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist

Sarah Beth Landau 22 0 12 10

Connie Gonzales 21 1 14 6

Total Votes Cast 43 1 26 16

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 15 1 3 11

Contest Totals 58 2 29 27

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 3

Veronica Rivas-Molloy 46 2 28 16

Total Votes Cast 46 2 28 16

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 12 0 1 11

Contest Totals 58 2 29 27

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 4

Julie Countiss 45 2 27 16

Total Votes Cast 45 2 27 16

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 13 0 2 11

Contest Totals 58 2 29 27

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 5

Amy Guerra 45 2 27 16

Total Votes Cast 45 2 27 16

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 13 0 2 11

Contest Totals 58 2 29 27
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist, Pl 7

William Demond 13 1 7 5

Derek Obialo 13 0 8 5

Michael Adams-Hurta 14 0 9 5

Total Votes Cast 40 1 24 15

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 18 1 5 12

Contest Totals 58 2 29 27

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM County Chair

James Corbett 42 2 24 16

Total Votes Cast 42 2 24 16

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 16 0 5 11

Contest Totals 58 2 29 27

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #1

Yes 52 2 28 22

No 2 0 1 1

Total Votes Cast 54 2 29 23

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 4 0 0 4

Contest Totals 58 2 29 27

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #2

Yes 54 2 29 23

No 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 54 2 29 23

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 4 0 0 4

Contest Totals 58 2 29 27
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #3

Yes 52 2 27 23

No 2 0 2 0

Total Votes Cast 54 2 29 23

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 4 0 0 4

Contest Totals 58 2 29 27

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #4

Yes 53 2 28 23

No 1 0 1 0

Total Votes Cast 54 2 29 23

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 4 0 0 4

Contest Totals 58 2 29 27

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #5

Yes 51 2 27 22

No 3 0 2 1

Total Votes Cast 54 2 29 23

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 4 0 0 4

Contest Totals 58 2 29 27

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #6

Yes 51 2 28 21

No 3 0 1 2

Total Votes Cast 54 2 29 23

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 4 0 0 4

Contest Totals 58 2 29 27
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #7

Yes 53 2 29 22

No 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 53 2 29 22

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 5 0 0 5

Contest Totals 58 2 29 27

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #8

Yes 42 2 22 18

No 10 0 6 4

Total Votes Cast 52 2 28 22

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 6 0 1 5

Contest Totals 58 2 29 27

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #9

Yes 50 2 27 21

No 4 0 2 2

Total Votes Cast 54 2 29 23

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 4 0 0 4

Contest Totals 58 2 29 27

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #10

Yes 48 2 27 19

No 5 0 2 3

Total Votes Cast 53 2 29 22

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 5 0 0 5

Contest Totals 58 2 29 27
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #11

Yes 52 2 29 21

No 1 0 0 1

Total Votes Cast 53 2 29 22

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 5 0 0 5

Contest Totals 58 2 29 27

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #12

Yes 50 2 28 20

No 3 0 1 2

Total Votes Cast 53 2 29 22

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 5 0 0 5

Contest Totals 58 2 29 27

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #13

Yes 53 2 29 22

No 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 53 2 29 22

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 5 0 0 5

Contest Totals 58 2 29 27
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Statistics TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Registered Voters - Total 1,868

Registered Voters - Republican Party 0

Registered Voters - Democratic Party 0

Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN 1,868

736Ballots Cast - Total 16 533 187

658Ballots Cast - Republican Party 14 484 160

78Ballots Cast - Democratic Party 2 49 27

0Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 39.40%

Voter Turnout - Republican Party 0.00%

Voter Turnout - Democratic Party 0.00%

Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN 0.00%

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM US Senator

Jasmine Crockett 23 1 14 8

Ahmad R. Hassan 1 0 1 0

James Talarico 53 1 34 18

Total Votes Cast 77 2 49 26

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 0 1

Contest Totals 78 2 49 27

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM US Representative, District 27

Tanya Lloyd 49 1 34 14

Wayne Raasch 11 1 5 5

"Stock" Castro-Mendoza 11 0 6 5

Total Votes Cast 71 2 45 24

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 7 0 4 3

Contest Totals 78 2 49 27
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Governor

Bobby Cole 7 1 3 3

Andrew White 4 0 2 2

Gina Hinojosa 51 0 35 16

Patricia Abrego 2 0 1 1

Carlton W. Hart 1 0 1 0

Zach Vance 0 0 0 0

Jose Navarro Balbuena 0 0 0 0

Chris Bell 9 1 5 3

Angela "TiaAngie" Villescaz 1 0 1 0

Total Votes Cast 75 2 48 25

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3 0 1 2

Contest Totals 78 2 49 27

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Lieutenant Governor

Vikki Goodwin 43 1 34 8

Courtney Head 16 1 6 9

Marcos Isaias Velez 9 0 4 5

Total Votes Cast 68 2 44 22

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 10 0 5 5

Contest Totals 78 2 49 27

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Attorney General

Anthony "Tony" Box 14 1 9 4

Joe Jaworski 38 1 23 14

Nathan Johnson 14 0 11 3

Total Votes Cast 66 2 43 21

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 12 0 6 6

Contest Totals 78 2 49 27
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Comptroller of Public Accounts

Michael Lange 15 0 9 6

Sarah Eckhardt 45 2 25 18

Savant Moore 9 0 9 0

Total Votes Cast 69 2 43 24

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 9 0 6 3

Contest Totals 78 2 49 27

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Commissioner of the General Land Office

Benjamin Flores 38 2 23 13

Jose Loya 23 0 16 7

Total Votes Cast 61 2 39 20

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 17 0 10 7

Contest Totals 78 2 49 27

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Commissioner of Agriculture

Clayton Tucker 58 2 38 18

Total Votes Cast 58 2 38 18

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 20 0 11 9

Contest Totals 78 2 49 27

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Railroad Commissioner

Jon Rosenthal 58 2 39 17

Total Votes Cast 58 2 39 17

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 20 0 10 10

Contest Totals 78 2 49 27

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Chief Justice, Supreme Court

Maggie Ellis 53 0 33 20

Cory L. Carlyle 13 2 8 3

Total Votes Cast 66 2 41 23

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 12 0 8 4

Contest Totals 78 2 49 27
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2 Unexp

Chari Kelly 57 2 38 17

Total Votes Cast 57 2 38 17

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 21 0 11 10

Contest Totals 78 2 49 27

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 7

Kristen Hawkins 55 1 35 19

Gordon Goodman 9 1 5 3

Total Votes Cast 64 2 40 22

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 14 0 9 5

Contest Totals 78 2 49 27

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 8

Gisela D. Triana 55 2 37 16

Total Votes Cast 55 2 37 16

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 23 0 12 11

Contest Totals 78 2 49 27

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 3

Okey Anyiam 57 2 39 16

Total Votes Cast 57 2 39 16

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 21 0 10 11

Contest Totals 78 2 49 27

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 4

Audra Riley 56 2 37 17

Total Votes Cast 56 2 37 17

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 22 0 12 10

Contest Totals 78 2 49 27
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 9

Holly Taylor 55 2 37 16

Total Votes Cast 55 2 37 16

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 23 0 12 11

Contest Totals 78 2 49 27

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM State Senator, Dist 18

Erica Gillum 57 2 38 17

Total Votes Cast 57 2 38 17

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 21 0 11 10

Contest Totals 78 2 49 27

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM State Representative, Dist 12

Andie Ho 57 2 37 18

Total Votes Cast 57 2 37 18

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 21 0 12 9

Contest Totals 78 2 49 27

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Chief Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist.

Jerry Zimmerer 56 2 37 17

Total Votes Cast 56 2 37 17

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 22 0 12 10

Contest Totals 78 2 49 27

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2

Tom Baker 56 2 37 17

Total Votes Cast 56 2 37 17

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 22 0 12 10

Contest Totals 78 2 49 27
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 3

Marc M. Meyer 56 2 37 17

Total Votes Cast 56 2 37 17

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 22 0 12 10

Contest Totals 78 2 49 27

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Chief Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist

Sarah Beth Landau 46 1 35 10

Connie Gonzales 17 1 7 9

Total Votes Cast 63 2 42 19

Overvotes 1 0 0 1

Undervotes 14 0 7 7

Contest Totals 78 2 49 27

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 3

Veronica Rivas-Molloy 56 2 38 16

Total Votes Cast 56 2 38 16

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 22 0 11 11

Contest Totals 78 2 49 27

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 4

Julie Countiss 56 2 37 17

Total Votes Cast 56 2 37 17

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 22 0 12 10

Contest Totals 78 2 49 27

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 5

Amy Guerra 55 2 36 17

Total Votes Cast 55 2 36 17

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 23 0 13 10

Contest Totals 78 2 49 27
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist, Pl 7

William Demond 25 2 14 9

Derek Obialo 12 0 8 4

Michael Adams-Hurta 27 0 19 8

Total Votes Cast 64 2 41 21

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 14 0 8 6

Contest Totals 78 2 49 27

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM County Chair

James Corbett 49 2 33 14

Total Votes Cast 49 2 33 14

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 29 0 16 13

Contest Totals 78 2 49 27

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #1

Yes 72 2 46 24

No 2 0 0 2

Total Votes Cast 74 2 46 26

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 4 0 3 1

Contest Totals 78 2 49 27

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #2

Yes 73 2 47 24

No 2 0 0 2

Total Votes Cast 75 2 47 26

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3 0 2 1

Contest Totals 78 2 49 27
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #3

Yes 72 2 46 24

No 3 0 1 2

Total Votes Cast 75 2 47 26

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3 0 2 1

Contest Totals 78 2 49 27

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #4

Yes 71 2 47 22

No 4 0 0 4

Total Votes Cast 75 2 47 26

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3 0 2 1

Contest Totals 78 2 49 27

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #5

Yes 71 2 44 25

No 2 0 1 1

Total Votes Cast 73 2 45 26

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 5 0 4 1

Contest Totals 78 2 49 27

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #6

Yes 67 2 43 22

No 9 0 4 5

Total Votes Cast 76 2 47 27

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 0 2 0

Contest Totals 78 2 49 27
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #7

Yes 73 2 46 25

No 1 0 0 1

Total Votes Cast 74 2 46 26

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 4 0 3 1

Contest Totals 78 2 49 27

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #8

Yes 60 2 40 18

No 14 0 6 8

Total Votes Cast 74 2 46 26

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 4 0 3 1

Contest Totals 78 2 49 27

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #9

Yes 73 2 47 24

No 1 0 0 1

Total Votes Cast 74 2 47 25

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 4 0 2 2

Contest Totals 78 2 49 27

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #10

Yes 72 2 45 25

No 3 0 2 1

Total Votes Cast 75 2 47 26

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3 0 2 1

Contest Totals 78 2 49 27
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #11

Yes 68 2 44 22

No 7 0 2 5

Total Votes Cast 75 2 46 27

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3 0 3 0

Contest Totals 78 2 49 27

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #12

Yes 69 2 45 22

No 4 0 1 3

Total Votes Cast 73 2 46 25

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 5 0 3 2

Contest Totals 78 2 49 27

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #13

Yes 72 2 47 23

No 2 0 0 2

Total Votes Cast 74 2 47 25

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 4 0 2 2

Contest Totals 78 2 49 27
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Statistics TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Registered Voters - Total 601

Registered Voters - Republican Party 0

Registered Voters - Democratic Party 0

Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN 601

180Ballots Cast - Total 5 123 52

134Ballots Cast - Republican Party 5 91 38

46Ballots Cast - Democratic Party 0 32 14

0Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 29.95%

Voter Turnout - Republican Party 0.00%

Voter Turnout - Democratic Party 0.00%

Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN 0.00%

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM US Senator

Jasmine Crockett 11 0 5 6

Ahmad R. Hassan 0 0 0 0

James Talarico 34 0 26 8

Total Votes Cast 45 0 31 14

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 1 0

Contest Totals 46 0 32 14

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM US Representative, District 27

Tanya Lloyd 28 0 21 7

Wayne Raasch 8 0 3 5

"Stock" Castro-Mendoza 6 0 4 2

Total Votes Cast 42 0 28 14

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 4 0 4 0

Contest Totals 46 0 32 14
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Governor

Bobby Cole 5 0 3 2

Andrew White 1 0 1 0

Gina Hinojosa 22 0 16 6

Patricia Abrego 4 0 3 1

Carlton W. Hart 1 0 0 1

Zach Vance 0 0 0 0

Jose Navarro Balbuena 1 0 0 1

Chris Bell 10 0 7 3

Angela "TiaAngie" Villescaz 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 44 0 30 14

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 0 2 0

Contest Totals 46 0 32 14

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Lieutenant Governor

Vikki Goodwin 24 0 17 7

Courtney Head 12 0 7 5

Marcos Isaias Velez 7 0 5 2

Total Votes Cast 43 0 29 14

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3 0 3 0

Contest Totals 46 0 32 14

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Attorney General

Anthony "Tony" Box 9 0 6 3

Joe Jaworski 24 0 19 5

Nathan Johnson 10 0 5 5

Total Votes Cast 43 0 30 13

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3 0 2 1

Contest Totals 46 0 32 14

Precinct Summary - 03/10/2026 07:27PM  190Page 172 of



Precinct 418

OFFICIAL RESULTSSummary Results Report - Official
TX Washington County 260303 Primary 6300

Washington CountyMarch 3, 2026

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Comptroller of Public Accounts

Michael Lange 9 0 5 4

Sarah Eckhardt 31 0 22 9

Savant Moore 2 0 1 1

Total Votes Cast 42 0 28 14

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 4 0 4 0

Contest Totals 46 0 32 14

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Commissioner of the General Land Office

Benjamin Flores 22 0 13 9

Jose Loya 19 0 15 4

Total Votes Cast 41 0 28 13

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 5 0 4 1

Contest Totals 46 0 32 14

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Commissioner of Agriculture

Clayton Tucker 37 0 26 11

Total Votes Cast 37 0 26 11

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 9 0 6 3

Contest Totals 46 0 32 14

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Railroad Commissioner

Jon Rosenthal 38 0 27 11

Total Votes Cast 38 0 27 11

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 8 0 5 3

Contest Totals 46 0 32 14

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Chief Justice, Supreme Court

Maggie Ellis 31 0 20 11

Cory L. Carlyle 11 0 9 2

Total Votes Cast 42 0 29 13

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 4 0 3 1

Contest Totals 46 0 32 14
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2 Unexp

Chari Kelly 37 0 25 12

Total Votes Cast 37 0 25 12

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 9 0 7 2

Contest Totals 46 0 32 14

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 7

Kristen Hawkins 31 0 23 8

Gordon Goodman 10 0 5 5

Total Votes Cast 41 0 28 13

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 5 0 4 1

Contest Totals 46 0 32 14

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 8

Gisela D. Triana 37 0 25 12

Total Votes Cast 37 0 25 12

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 9 0 7 2

Contest Totals 46 0 32 14

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 3

Okey Anyiam 37 0 25 12

Total Votes Cast 37 0 25 12

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 9 0 7 2

Contest Totals 46 0 32 14

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 4

Audra Riley 37 0 25 12

Total Votes Cast 37 0 25 12

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 9 0 7 2

Contest Totals 46 0 32 14
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 9

Holly Taylor 37 0 25 12

Total Votes Cast 37 0 25 12

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 9 0 7 2

Contest Totals 46 0 32 14

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM State Senator, Dist 18

Erica Gillum 39 0 27 12

Total Votes Cast 39 0 27 12

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 7 0 5 2

Contest Totals 46 0 32 14

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM State Representative, Dist 12

Andie Ho 38 0 26 12

Total Votes Cast 38 0 26 12

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 8 0 6 2

Contest Totals 46 0 32 14

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Chief Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist.

Jerry Zimmerer 37 0 25 12

Total Votes Cast 37 0 25 12

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 9 0 7 2

Contest Totals 46 0 32 14

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2

Tom Baker 37 0 25 12

Total Votes Cast 37 0 25 12

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 9 0 7 2

Contest Totals 46 0 32 14
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 3

Marc M. Meyer 37 0 25 12

Total Votes Cast 37 0 25 12

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 9 0 7 2

Contest Totals 46 0 32 14

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Chief Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist

Sarah Beth Landau 31 0 26 5

Connie Gonzales 11 0 3 8

Total Votes Cast 42 0 29 13

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 4 0 3 1

Contest Totals 46 0 32 14

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 3

Veronica Rivas-Molloy 37 0 25 12

Total Votes Cast 37 0 25 12

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 9 0 7 2

Contest Totals 46 0 32 14

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 4

Julie Countiss 37 0 25 12

Total Votes Cast 37 0 25 12

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 9 0 7 2

Contest Totals 46 0 32 14

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 5

Amy Guerra 38 0 26 12

Total Votes Cast 38 0 26 12

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 8 0 6 2

Contest Totals 46 0 32 14
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist, Pl 7

William Demond 18 0 15 3

Derek Obialo 9 0 6 3

Michael Adams-Hurta 13 0 7 6

Total Votes Cast 40 0 28 12

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 6 0 4 2

Contest Totals 46 0 32 14

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM County Chair

James Corbett 38 0 26 12

Total Votes Cast 38 0 26 12

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 8 0 6 2

Contest Totals 46 0 32 14

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #1

Yes 42 0 30 12

No 2 0 1 1

Total Votes Cast 44 0 31 13

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 0 1 1

Contest Totals 46 0 32 14

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #2

Yes 41 0 30 11

No 3 0 0 3

Total Votes Cast 44 0 30 14

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 0 2 0

Contest Totals 46 0 32 14
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #3

Yes 45 0 31 14

No 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 45 0 31 14

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 1 0

Contest Totals 46 0 32 14

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #4

Yes 44 0 31 13

No 1 0 1 0

Total Votes Cast 45 0 32 13

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 0 1

Contest Totals 46 0 32 14

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #5

Yes 44 0 31 13

No 2 0 1 1

Total Votes Cast 46 0 32 14

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 0 0 0 0

Contest Totals 46 0 32 14

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #6

Yes 42 0 29 13

No 2 0 1 1

Total Votes Cast 44 0 30 14

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 0 2 0

Contest Totals 46 0 32 14
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #7

Yes 45 0 31 14

No 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 45 0 31 14

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 1 0

Contest Totals 46 0 32 14

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #8

Yes 39 0 26 13

No 6 0 5 1

Total Votes Cast 45 0 31 14

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 1 0

Contest Totals 46 0 32 14

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #9

Yes 41 0 28 13

No 3 0 2 1

Total Votes Cast 44 0 30 14

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 0 2 0

Contest Totals 46 0 32 14

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #10

Yes 44 0 30 14

No 1 0 1 0

Total Votes Cast 45 0 31 14

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 1 0

Contest Totals 46 0 32 14
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #11

Yes 41 0 28 13

No 2 0 2 0

Total Votes Cast 43 0 30 13

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3 0 2 1

Contest Totals 46 0 32 14

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #12

Yes 43 0 30 13

No 2 0 1 1

Total Votes Cast 45 0 31 14

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 1 0

Contest Totals 46 0 32 14

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #13

Yes 44 0 31 13

No 1 0 0 1

Total Votes Cast 45 0 31 14

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 1 0

Contest Totals 46 0 32 14
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Statistics TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Registered Voters - Total 555

Registered Voters - Republican Party 0

Registered Voters - Democratic Party 0

Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN 555

201Ballots Cast - Total 8 143 50

149Ballots Cast - Republican Party 7 107 35

52Ballots Cast - Democratic Party 1 36 15

0Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN 0 0 0

0Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 36.22%

Voter Turnout - Republican Party 0.00%

Voter Turnout - Democratic Party 0.00%

Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN 0.00%

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM US Senator

Jasmine Crockett 21 1 14 6

Ahmad R. Hassan 0 0 0 0

James Talarico 30 0 22 8

Total Votes Cast 51 1 36 14

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 0 1

Contest Totals 52 1 36 15

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM US Representative, District 27

Tanya Lloyd 33 0 25 8

Wayne Raasch 2 0 2 0

"Stock" Castro-Mendoza 8 1 5 2

Total Votes Cast 43 1 32 10

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 9 0 4 5

Contest Totals 52 1 36 15
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Governor

Bobby Cole 4 0 2 2

Andrew White 3 0 1 2

Gina Hinojosa 30 0 21 9

Patricia Abrego 4 0 3 1

Carlton W. Hart 1 0 1 0

Zach Vance 1 0 1 0

Jose Navarro Balbuena 1 0 1 0

Chris Bell 2 1 1 0

Angela "TiaAngie" Villescaz 3 0 3 0

Total Votes Cast 49 1 34 14

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3 0 2 1

Contest Totals 52 1 36 15

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Lieutenant Governor

Vikki Goodwin 30 0 23 7

Courtney Head 6 0 6 0

Marcos Isaias Velez 10 1 6 3

Total Votes Cast 46 1 35 10

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 6 0 1 5

Contest Totals 52 1 36 15

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Attorney General

Anthony "Tony" Box 8 0 5 3

Joe Jaworski 16 1 13 2

Nathan Johnson 20 0 16 4

Total Votes Cast 44 1 34 9

Overvotes 1 0 0 1

Undervotes 7 0 2 5

Contest Totals 52 1 36 15
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Comptroller of Public Accounts

Michael Lange 9 0 5 4

Sarah Eckhardt 24 0 21 3

Savant Moore 10 1 6 3

Total Votes Cast 43 1 32 10

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 9 0 4 5

Contest Totals 52 1 36 15

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Commissioner of the General Land Office

Benjamin Flores 24 0 16 8

Jose Loya 17 1 14 2

Total Votes Cast 41 1 30 10

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 11 0 6 5

Contest Totals 52 1 36 15

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Commissioner of Agriculture

Clayton Tucker 35 1 25 9

Total Votes Cast 35 1 25 9

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 17 0 11 6

Contest Totals 52 1 36 15

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Railroad Commissioner

Jon Rosenthal 35 1 25 9

Total Votes Cast 35 1 25 9

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 17 0 11 6

Contest Totals 52 1 36 15

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Chief Justice, Supreme Court

Maggie Ellis 32 1 22 9

Cory L. Carlyle 8 0 7 1

Total Votes Cast 40 1 29 10

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 12 0 7 5

Contest Totals 52 1 36 15

Precinct Summary - 03/10/2026 07:27PM  190Page 183 of



Precinct 419

OFFICIAL RESULTSSummary Results Report - Official
TX Washington County 260303 Primary 6300

Washington CountyMarch 3, 2026

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2 Unexp

Chari Kelly 34 1 25 8

Total Votes Cast 34 1 25 8

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 18 0 11 7

Contest Totals 52 1 36 15

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 7

Kristen Hawkins 36 1 25 10

Gordon Goodman 6 0 5 1

Total Votes Cast 42 1 30 11

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 10 0 6 4

Contest Totals 52 1 36 15

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 8

Gisela D. Triana 34 1 24 9

Total Votes Cast 34 1 24 9

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 18 0 12 6

Contest Totals 52 1 36 15

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 3

Okey Anyiam 35 1 25 9

Total Votes Cast 35 1 25 9

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 17 0 11 6

Contest Totals 52 1 36 15

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 4

Audra Riley 34 1 25 8

Total Votes Cast 34 1 25 8

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 18 0 11 7

Contest Totals 52 1 36 15
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 9

Holly Taylor 35 1 25 9

Total Votes Cast 35 1 25 9

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 17 0 11 6

Contest Totals 52 1 36 15

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM State Senator, Dist 18

Erica Gillum 35 1 25 9

Total Votes Cast 35 1 25 9

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 17 0 11 6

Contest Totals 52 1 36 15

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM State Representative, Dist 12

Andie Ho 36 1 25 10

Total Votes Cast 36 1 25 10

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 16 0 11 5

Contest Totals 52 1 36 15

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Chief Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist.

Jerry Zimmerer 33 1 23 9

Total Votes Cast 33 1 23 9

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 19 0 13 6

Contest Totals 52 1 36 15

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2

Tom Baker 32 1 22 9

Total Votes Cast 32 1 22 9

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 20 0 14 6

Contest Totals 52 1 36 15
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 3

Marc M. Meyer 31 1 22 8

Total Votes Cast 31 1 22 8

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 21 0 14 7

Contest Totals 52 1 36 15

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Chief Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist

Sarah Beth Landau 27 0 19 8

Connie Gonzales 15 1 11 3

Total Votes Cast 42 1 30 11

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 10 0 6 4

Contest Totals 52 1 36 15

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 3

Veronica Rivas-Molloy 33 1 23 9

Total Votes Cast 33 1 23 9

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 19 0 13 6

Contest Totals 52 1 36 15

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 4

Julie Countiss 32 1 22 9

Total Votes Cast 32 1 22 9

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 20 0 14 6

Contest Totals 52 1 36 15

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 5

Amy Guerra 33 1 23 9

Total Votes Cast 33 1 23 9

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 19 0 13 6

Contest Totals 52 1 36 15
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist, Pl 7

William Demond 14 0 10 4

Derek Obialo 11 0 10 1

Michael Adams-Hurta 13 1 8 4

Total Votes Cast 38 1 28 9

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 14 0 8 6

Contest Totals 52 1 36 15

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM County Chair

James Corbett 33 1 24 8

Total Votes Cast 33 1 24 8

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 19 0 12 7

Contest Totals 52 1 36 15

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #1

Yes 50 1 36 13

No 1 0 0 1

Total Votes Cast 51 1 36 14

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 0 1

Contest Totals 52 1 36 15

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #2

Yes 51 1 36 14

No 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 51 1 36 14

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 0 1

Contest Totals 52 1 36 15
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #3

Yes 48 1 35 12

No 3 0 1 2

Total Votes Cast 51 1 36 14

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 0 1

Contest Totals 52 1 36 15

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #4

Yes 49 1 35 13

No 2 0 1 1

Total Votes Cast 51 1 36 14

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 0 1

Contest Totals 52 1 36 15

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #5

Yes 48 1 35 12

No 3 0 1 2

Total Votes Cast 51 1 36 14

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1 0 0 1

Contest Totals 52 1 36 15

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #6

Yes 48 1 34 13

No 2 0 1 1

Total Votes Cast 50 1 35 14

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 0 1 1

Contest Totals 52 1 36 15
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #7

Yes 50 1 35 14

No 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 50 1 35 14

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 0 1 1

Contest Totals 52 1 36 15

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #8

Yes 36 1 27 8

No 13 0 8 5

Total Votes Cast 49 1 35 13

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3 0 1 2

Contest Totals 52 1 36 15

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #9

Yes 49 1 35 13

No 1 0 0 1

Total Votes Cast 50 1 35 14

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 0 1 1

Contest Totals 52 1 36 15

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #10

Yes 48 1 35 12

No 2 0 0 2

Total Votes Cast 50 1 35 14

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 0 1 1

Contest Totals 52 1 36 15
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TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #11

Yes 50 1 35 14

No 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 50 1 35 14

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 0 1 1

Contest Totals 52 1 36 15

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #12

Yes 49 1 34 14

No 1 0 1 0

Total Votes Cast 50 1 35 14

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 0 1 1

Contest Totals 52 1 36 15

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vote For 1

DEM Proposition #13

Yes 49 1 35 13

No 1 0 0 1

Total Votes Cast 50 1 35 14

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 0 1 1

Contest Totals 52 1 36 15
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